Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs R2 - 2 1
Pursuant to Rule 2,21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986
Name of Company Company number
USC Limited SC115728
{a) insert full IWe {a)
name(s) and Bryan A Jackson Anne Buchanan
address(es) of PKF (UK} LLP PKF (UK) LLP
auministrator(s) 78 Carlton Place 78 Carlion Piace
Glasgow Glasgow
G5 9TH G5 9TH
Brian Hamblin lan Schofield
PKF (UK) LLP PKF {(UK) LLP
Farringdon Place Panneli House
20 Farringdon Road 6 Queen Street
London Leeds
EC1M 3AP LS12TW
attach a copy of:-
“‘Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs; )
applicable “the-staterment{s)-of-coneurrence:

in respect of the administration of the above company.

. Pl

Signed
Joint / Administrator({s)
Dated i ‘s-/ o9
—77
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Bryan A Jackson

information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House fo
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
oublic record

PKF (UK) LLP
78 Carlton Place

Glasgow
G5 9TH

0141 429 5900
DX Number DX Exchange

| R -

03/04/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Registrar of Companies at:-

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB

DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

3 Ale SUPPIEU By raimnrey wurninpuces 1 own010gy Limited, Glasgow



Rule 2.2} The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.138 (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursnant to paragraph 47 of Schedule BI to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Insert pame of the Statement as to the affairs of WSC  WirmiTES &Y .
company TAMES PARuK MeGONIGLE 4’ ITA ERSEING ROAD,
MNEWTOR WERARNS , GLASGOWD,

0eECeEMABER
as at the w,z _q“‘ 200% . .iie date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

1 solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is. to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and
complete,

AND 1 make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of ihe provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at qu’lg;qo@_ L R
Signed ool
his A% aayor Marey .

NeTARY Pudhic

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Soliciter




STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the

Please do not wiite in this margin
Please complete fegibly, preferably in
black type, or bold block lettering

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A”)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £
Estimated realisable value
Less: Amount due to secured creditors
Estimated Surplus C.

Estimated Total Assets available for prefcrential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C”)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D’")

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Unsecured Creditors

ors £
Trade accounts {as per List “E™) {254, %5
Bills payable (as per List “F) (7]
Contingent or other labilities (as per List “G™)_ °

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

0, $40, 131

1L I%Q'OQ i&q
(13,981).
. b, Lo

[a]
(.25, 950) .

RGN IAR

2]

(29, 245, €0t .

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

(4o .%41.459).

(o]
(40.241.4%9) .

Issued and Called-up Capital ) { $o.0c0\ .
Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members (o, 11, 489) .
These figures must be read subject to the following:~ *delete as appropriate
4{{n) There is no unpsid capital hable to be called up)
*1(®) The nominal amoumn of unpaid capital tiadle to be calted up is £ ¢stimated 1o produce £ which

is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges(s)]

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

" Agssets.




Plerse do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, prefersbly in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Book value
£

Estimated to produce
£

Balance at bank (S €. .&.Pulcnlé{:.bﬁlﬁtdm%
Marketable securities (as per Schedule ) ..............
Bills receivable (as per Schedule I1)......cccoecvnnn
Trade debtors (as per Schedule HI}........................
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) .............
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V)..........veervviuneonns

Stock in trade

) e 22201250

5.01$t.7.$u

Work in progress

Heritable property...ccoirecrenmreiissnncanerecccnces
Leaschold property .......cuvmnemnnaieriens
Plant, machinery and vehicles ......c.oocnviccciiinnens
Furniture and fittings, efC..........occornrvimesncninies
Patents, trade marks, 81C .....cccovveevvrveemrerrrnennseninnen
Investments other than marketable securities ........

Other PrOPerty.....ooicecvmireoinsinersns s

Total

..................................

R $ol, 240

. o PR

toolo .0l

1. %%0.\21.

D.5/% /o

Date

Signed 1’56 o ﬂ—




Please do not write in this
margin

Plesse complete legibly,
prefersblc in blsck type,

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

ofF bold block tettering R
Names to be arranged in alpbabetical order and numbered
consecutively
Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated 1o
No =" by produce
secutities are held securities held £ £
1. | usc FinANCIAL SEGnLEd
LM e (NoR-TE R Al . 1007 - -

e DueS6/3 oo




Please do oot write in
this margin

Plense complete
fegibly, preferably in
" black type, or boid
block lettering

SCHEDULE HTO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names 1o bt arranged in alphabetical ordet and numbered consecutively

Amount of bill | Date Estimated to

Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce
of bill or note due

£ £

No

Particulars of any
property held as
security for payment

ofbillarnote

Signed a/@cp/\—)'g L Da‘ﬂQ.é/g /ch




Please do not write in this

margin SCHEDULE 111 TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
o legibly,
;’1:;-:;_;;;5'3:;“;8‘;& Trade debtors

or bokl block lettering

Names to be srranged in glphabeiical order and numbered

consecutively
Ne Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Eﬁiﬁ'i‘i o
debtor securities held for debt P P £“
1. | réane Debindd
(SE€ AT AcHEX) , 1%, US 0.
<. | wook Aurrole
{ates (ctadfe
Groutesiel . 2040 2.4
44,1%1 26,19

Signed DT e &\

Date ;6/3/001




TS LILSL

1212919 LZID V8 91g weySutany os qoadang ‘aujg Apagr] 00528 Jisodap AyLndas juad utiagaayy uaiang P [BHUAPISIY Jossy

YL TETOE'ST w3z ssepya0ps uogyBlg UONI[) YIMION

LEC TS £86L0] o uadnidgsisionupuy DVE PN 43ISINBIN *24JuaD) wpuay 40014 151 Dufey juanalouopy SMAOWY HBLIg 00°00S°T 11 dous sapsapusy aof psodagg . jos) ?EE;
auo .

4Yd ety SSUppyY aweny 7 3 331496 jo uoydinsag 10192

s[iegagy Prjuo)

80 33(] YI8T 1S SIGI{a(] IqrP3||0

P 350



Please do pot write in this SCHEDULE 1V TO LIST ‘A’

margin .

Statement of affairs
Please complete legibly, Loans and Advances
preferably in black type,
or bold block iettering

Names 0 be arranged in alphabetical order and nemhered

copsecutively

. i to
No Narmne and address of Particulars of any Book value Esg:ggii
debtor securities held for debt ¢ ¢
Date

26 /7 Jod




Please do not write in
this margin
Please complete

legibly, preferably in
black type, or Dbold

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

block fettering Names to be arranged in alphsbetical order and
pumbered consecutively
Amount of Total Estimated
Noin No of call per amount 1o produce
No | shace Nm:hﬁ;ﬂg;:ss of shares share due
register held unpaid
£ £ £
N
N

Signed a@ o )/2

Date ;é/é/off




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of
Statement of affairs
Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders

pages)

block lettering secured by a floating charge)
Particulars of assets
No specifically secured and secli?it;‘;?:rne g T:er:;?tsf Address and occupation

nature of security

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(a)
b}

conditional sale agreement.

an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or
a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a




Please do not write in
this margin

Pleasc complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block iettering

LIST ‘C’ (consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alpbabetical order and numbered consecatively

No Name of creditor Address
L. [-ee sasowrenet Sclus
roudy I 7 Sk KTNME),
1. | oadiotees cuams i Exedss
of sstkiurold WM T . g




Please do not write in
this margin

Please (ompkte
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Amount ranking as Balance not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim ing preferential carvied to
preferential List VB

sioed =0 4

Date Qé /3 /OC(




USC Limited

Preferential Claims

Name

Amy Fraser
Louise Bingham
Victoria Reid
Gillian Stafford
zara Anderson
Paul Daley
Hannah Moargan
Xavier Hinds
Karl Hickey
Gareth Myatt
Sarah Tansey
Shane Capewell
Paula Skidmore
lan Henderson
Judith Foster
Emma Lilley
Lee Rodgers
Dianne Mullen
Daniel Smith
Gareth Bennett
Rebecca Watson
Aaron Jermy
Jessica Whitfield
Mark Graba
Catherine Fisher
Victoria Duggan
Louise Medhurst
Michelle Barker
Denise Osborne
Chantal Petty
Jenna Barry
Natalie Evans
Tanya Buse
Donna Fox
Banjamin Ahern
David Reid
Scott Lloyd
Hayley Field
Lewis Sims
Debbie Draper
Terry Evans
Robert Thomas
Darren Cheetham
Emma Stock
Emily Hanks
Nuray Dal

Chris Daniel
Anthony Bailey
Tracy Hayes
Kimberley Harvey
Paul Blake

Beth Ring

Mark Dwelly
Jabed Hussain
Chris Creighton
Lianne Tagg
Kelly Phillpot
Louise Blower

DT Pref Claim
£1,002.24
£560.00
£313.20
£626.40
£313.20
£313.20
£400.00
£626.69
£313.20
£1,557.60
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£642.06
£313.20
£313.20
£10.73
£313.20
£415.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£343.60
£313.20
£1,313.40
£460.80
£313.20
£626.40
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£626.40
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£517.92
£775.95
£583.36
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£199.88

Empicyees Add Pref Claim

£134.90

£4.13

£18.25

£7.59

£866.56
£63.54

£120.50

£27.85



Name

Kirsty Lambert
Andrea Moore
Carole Winter
Emma Conway
Dawn Sixsmith
Victoria Lewis
Mark Johnson
Natalie Bennett
Maria Harrington
Kelly Scrivens
Jodie Willis
Laura Fulier
Victoria Hindle
Daniel Broome
Samantha Harris
Katrina Deakins
Athina Nouta
Agnese Zagata
Julie Sloanes
Andrew Roussell
Scott Lowden
Monica Green
Daniel Hilt

Roger Akhtar
Abbie Jewiss
Rachel Wilson
Zara Anderson
Elliot Gonzalez
Ewilina Walczak
Rebecca Green
Samstar Button
Ashleigh Belgrave
Megan Hewitt
Ben Harris

Leroy White
Daniel Humphries
Alessandra Longo
Angela Lennox
Matthew Davidse
Daniel Mazzi
Louise Stabler
Daniella Tibbatts
Stephen Gale
Glynn Burch
Mark Rodway
Valerie Matthews
Scott Parkin
Alex Gilbert
Katie Humby

Christopher Timmins

Paul Charlesworth
Vicky Roberts
Lauren Turk
Francesca Scarrott
James Barker

Christopher Southworth

Stacey Thomas
Rachel Howarth
Jason Hickey
Victoria Scott

Christopher Di Mascio

DT1 Pref Claim
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20

£1,208.95
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£396.00
£313.20
£1,107.13
£1,722.45
£313.20
£732.48
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£1,453.25
£1,126.72
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£898.13
£313.20
£313.20
£762.53
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£895.75
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£626.40
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£663.98
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20

Employees Add Pref Claim

£7.68

£97.33
£602.31

£11.94

B62.66



Name

Gemma Anderson
Mark Smith

John Redhead
Patricia Connor
James Elmore
Kenley Wardle
Michelle Hodgkinson
Emma Short
James Lynn
Lauren Eyre
Nicole Mcmahon
Lauren Torpey
Kieran Hughes
Kimberley Hewitt
Hayley Jones
Danielle McGuire
James Cox

Robert Ware
Harriet Moady
Kirsty Bromage
Ryan Barker
Matthew Wood
Matthew Ashcroft
James Adams
Emily desenclos
Amy Attenborough
Pamela Ross
Chris Ahern
Chelsey Garskin
Katherine Alderson
Hannah Bishop

K Deakins

Leah Fitzpatrick
Caroline Adegeye
Chrisiopher Adams
Ryan Ward

Adam Munro

Jak Carlin

Erin McCarthy
Rebecca Borthwick
Criag Gothard
Michael Hayward
Kamilla Ferretio
Chelsea Heywood
Heather Davenport
Latoyah McDonald
Lorma Smith
Madeline Simpson
Robert Szincsak
Adam Doughty
Shaun Lemon
Rebekah Hill
Lauren Dearden
karen foggo

S Lowden-Mason
Rachael Wilson

TOTAL

DTI Pref Ciaim
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£852.48
£313.20
£970.92
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20
£313.20

£1,033.56
£313.20
£313.20
£532.44

£1,065.60

£1,022.06
£900.76
£65.80
£577.80
£3906.00
£188.67
£27.73
£236.22
£376.40
£376.40
£117.37
£68.76
£316.40
£634.12
£188.00
£242.80
£194.00
£145.68
£138.24
£138.24
£366.72
£214 .87
£101.00
£66.00
£191.00
£223.33
£178.20
£574.08
£328.05

£70,787.30

Employees Add Pref Claim

£88.80

£48.83
£44 51
£136.64

£3,144.02

=



Please do not write in LIST ‘D’

thi in
S Statement of affairs
Ple le i :
:egi'b’r;. pmc::m e List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Black type, or bold
block lettering

Names 10 be arranged in slphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name and address of Holder

Ampunt

£

Description of assets over which
security extends

1.

EANL DF ScoTlAndy |

(%:351,889).] Closd Guafioires .

6/3 )=




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of

Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — frade accounts.
Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consccotively

pages)

Amount of the debt

No Name of and address of creditor
£

1 | TRne e fed edh (Ste Mrroned) | L0.019.5%2) .
1. |voa Eevenue t cuSMS - PRYE TN (243.642) .
% UM fevenoe ¢ causoas t AT (282, 580) .
4. | mosowvened elnice @ fieon .

CeDundANCT (1S, 508,
&- | ADDMONAL CLMaMS OF P (e,2%5) .
w. |eliofrany : usc edod an. LQQ,(C\K.%Sb\ ,

(22,285, 300 ) .

Simed | o o

Pate -5/3 /o of




USC - TRADE CREDITORS

AT 1 DHE

MACFARLANE GROUP UK LTD
37[INTERSERVE SECURITY LTD
I8HDEE VALLEY WATER PLC
M5|GREIG AVINOU
67| INSIGHT DIRECT UK LTD
431|ABBCLEAN
4353[EDEN SPRINGS UK LTD
SMWINVT COMPUTING LTD
S96ILYRECO UK LIMITED
SKIWASHINGTON INVENTORY SERY
672IQUICKSTITCH
TZ3|RAVENSTOCK M3G LTD
798 TRAVELFADS
806 TIMPSON KEYSDIRECT LTD
848]] THONPSON
WHATLAS INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
98S|CLEAN IT UK
971|FSE FIRE SAFETY SYSTEMS L
1062|CLEANER PREMISES
NO0IMIM CLEANING SERVICES LTD
1171 {RM CONSULTING
119HININEHUNDRED COMMUNICATION
123[STEMENS ENERGY SERVICES
12HCONNAUGHT COMPLIANCE LTD
1255|KINGS SECURITY SYSTEM LTD
TS RESCUND LT
W3 [CLAIRMONTS SOLICITORS
1403 REAL SOL UTIONS LIMITED
THO|ASSOCIATED SECURITY SERV]
1520515 COMMUNICATIONS LTD
1561|SEFTON M.B.C,
1593 |D.W WINDOW CLEANING
1613|AIRTRICITY ENERGY SUPPLY
16HJAQUA EXPRESS LTD
1M6[CERIDIAN CENTREFILE LTD
1671|RDS LTD
1683 | PEEL UTILITIES SERVICES
1687 LOOMIS
736|CROYDON COUNCIL
1765 | P13 CCTV LIMITED
1770|UPSLTD
1777 FTAKE 2 FOOTWFAR LTD{DESIGNER BRAND MANAGEMENT)
1806 |SECTORGUARD PLC
183 METAINY MAINTENANCE LTD
1840]REQUIRED IT LIMITED
1863|CONTRACT NATURAL GAS LTD
1879]A AND € CLEANING CONTRACT
1380 GLOBAL DESIGN & SOURCE
M885[IN-COM TAXIS
18921 A.E. THOMAS & CO
18 ADVISER PLUS BUSINESS
1906]DADA
07| PSL PRINT MANAGEMENT LTD
t11|{GRP
1931 |CASHTEC 1,TD
1955 JCRYSTAL RADIO SYSTEMS LTD
1962[SPECTRUM ADVANCED SERVICE
1968| PROFESSIONAL SECURITY
TRAFLATWORLD SOULTIONS PVT
BRI ICLYDE & CO
2114| KNOWLES LOSS ADJUSTERS
2016/GRANT HANDLING
G MAIDSTONE TOWN CENTRE
2M0(LIVE FUTURES LTD
247|5 A SECURE LIMITED
XHE|LINKSHARE LIMITED
2054|BRITISH ENERGY DIRECT
2063 {FAGE DIGITAL INC
2067 BIBBY FACTORS YORKSHIRE
2072)| NORTHEN NEON LIGHTS
77 FCOUNTY PUBLISHING
2092|270 MARKETING
2093 | HANNANTS CLEANING LTD
2006 | ELECT CREATIVE
29 ICOMPLETE PEST SERVICES
2106)ORIGIN RETAIL PROPERTY
21{R | ARTEMI LTD
2110{THY RON SYSTEMS
5001 {MOCD MEDIA
52| ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
5011 [ANGLIAN WATER
H2HA & CWINDOW & OFFICE CLE
S0M[APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD
3063 [BT BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
506 [BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD
507018 & W INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
S072{BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATION
3080| BT GLOBAL SERVICES
5180{DIRECT COM RADIO SERVICES
5184| DRW CLEANING SERVICES
S2AB[DWR CYMRU WELSH WATER
SHCLASGOW TITY COUNOIL
5301 |GREENBERG GLASS LTD
5431|G KENNY
5436|KONE ESCALATORS LTD
S5457{LANDFIELD & CO
SWMAINETTI {UK} LTD
3505[M R S COMMUNICATIONS LTD
5582|VFOLLA ES (UK) LIMITED
S PATTERSQN ELECTRONICS LTD
5613{PHS GROUP LTD
9 (EON
3645 |REGENT WINDOW CEEANERS
574 [SOUTHERN ELECTRIC PLC
S71S5COTTISH POWER FLC
5733|SHOPSAFE LTD
5761 [SIGNATURE INDUSTRIES
S770ISEVERN TRENT WATER
SM2[THE RELIABLE CLEANING €O
32| YORKSHIRE WATER
#0120| TOREX RETAIL

NOGN MERCH
PO BOX 2384

SCOTTS SUFFERANCE WHARF
FREEPOST WX#)

SUITE 7 LEITH WALK

THE ATRIUM

33 KINDERSLEY WAY

3 LIVINGSTONE BOULEVARD
EARN AVENUE
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
MALBOROUGH HOUSE
AYLESTON LANE

28 FALCON COURT

NEW YORK HOUSE
CLAVERTON ROAD

% FORTH AVENUE

34 CRESWICK GREAVE
UNITS 98/5C SHAFTSBURY AV
WILFORE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
9 STMARGARETS ROAD

67 AVONDALE ROAD
STANDARD BUILDINGS
WHITE ROSE WAY

SALCS

HEAD OFFICE, UNIT 4
ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT
PARKWAY HOUSE

6TH FLOOR, LOMOND HOUSE
THE OAKCROFT BUSINESS CEN
SECURITY HOUSE

MARCAN HOUSE

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

& BENNETT LANE

2ND FLOOR

L PAYNESTREET
EXCHANGE TOWER

7 COLVILLES PLACE

PEEL DOME

EAST BLOCK CITY GATE
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

10 WATERSIDE BUS PARK

AR DEFT, ST DAVID'S WAY
UNIT7 CHADKIRK BUS FARK
HEAD OFFICE HANOVER HOUSE
HELLERMAN HSE, HARRIS WAY
B-1J0PARK ROAD

CNG HOWSE, 5 VICTORIA AVE
1CHAIN WALK

CHARLOTTE HOUSE

32 PORTLAND STREET

Y FORBES CLOSE
WOODCOURT, RIVERSIDE PARK
ARGYLLCHAMBERS

UNIT A52 REDSCAR BUS PARK
1 EAGLE STREET

4 HARRI5 CLOSE

14 HANOVER STREET
SPECTRUM HOUSE

1ST FLOOR, RUTLAND HOUSE
#210, 5A CROSS, HRBR
BEAUFORT HOUSE

2 KENNELWOOD ROAD

UNIT IDHEWITTSIND EST
CHEQUERS CENTRE MGT SUITE
UNIT 11, IANO HOUSE

OAK HOUSE, LANGSTONE BLS.
130 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE
PO BOX 343

CALIFORNIA BANK AND TRUST
15T FLOOR, MAPLE HOUSE
CHORLEY ROAD

OLD BANK CHAMBERS

FLAT 1 CHEQUER COURT
AA DEREHAM ROAD

H0A HIGH STREET

THE STUDIO

4 5T JOHNS COURT

RAYLEIGH HGUSE

ST ANDREWS, THE BELFRY
FOREST LODGE

THE FODIUM, ST NICHOLAS
PAYMENT CENTRE

21 BRAMERTON ROAD

102 TRANTOBILE ROAD

ATTN YVONNE,PPM210
CORONATION ROAD

10 DRAYTON IND ESTATE

BT PAYMENT CENTRE
RECEIPTING DEP,PPM¥M2Z
EDISON ROAD

HUDSON HOUSE

CUSTOMER SERVICES
FINANCIAL SERVICES
WILLIAM MOULT STREET

NO 49 BRAEHEAD ROAD
GLOBAL HOUSE, STATION PLC
7 AVENUE PARADE
ANNFIELD ESTATE

IMPERTAL HOUSE

LINDCN ROAD

12 FALCCN ROAD

WESTERN IND ESTATE

P O BOX 7750

19 TARBOLTON

PO BOX 13

PO BOX

UNIT 1 BRICKFIELDS B PARK
TOM CRIBB ROAD

(TVTE}

1 GREENWAY

PO BOX 52

1TH FLOOR, BEAUMONT HOUSE

COVENTRY
1 MILL STREET

PACKSADDLE

BUSINESS CENTRE

1T HAREFIELD ROAD

ABBOTS LANGLEY
HAMILTON INTER TECH PARK
RIGHEAD IND EST

STAFFORD PARK 11, TELFORD
WESTMINISTER PLACE

THE OL.D SERVICE STATION
PRESTON FARM BLIS, PARK
1HARPER STREET
WYTHENSHAWE

SHERWOOD RISE
GREMOSIDE

SIMONSIDE INDUSTRIAL FST
RUDDINGTON LANE
LEYFIELD

BROMLEY

12 HOPE STREET
DONCASTER CARR

FO BOX 79

CHELLS ENTERPRISE VILLAGE
1M GRATTAN ROAD

THAME ROAD

Y GEORGE SQUARE
OCAKCROFT RCAD

25 ADDINGTON STREET

143 WICK STREET

P.O. BOX 3}

DEWSBURY

83-85 GREAT VICTORIA 5T

2HARBOUR EXCHANGE 5Q
KELVIN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
THE TRAFFORD CENTRE
TOLLHOUSE HILL
MUNICIPAL OFFICE, FELL RD
LIVINGSTONE ROAD
BERMUDA PARK

VALE ROAD

QUEENSGATE, BRITANNIA RD
SUNBURY-CN-THAMES
TEDDINGTON

HARROGATE

BLACKLEY

18 YOUNG STREET

TROCN

OFFERTON

SOUTHWOOD ROAL

M BUCHANAN STREET
LONGRIDGE ROAL
CRAIGHALL BUSINESS PARK
WOODLEY, READING
BROMSGROVE
SPURRYHILLOCK IND EST
M4 CALLLANE

LAYOUT, 3RD BLOCK, KALY AN
CHERTSEY STREET
COMBERBACH

ELMERIDGE ROAD

PADS HILL

9 BRIGHTON TERRACE
VILLAGE, LANGSTONE PARK

LOCKBOX 500002

WOODLAND PARK BRADFORD RD
MOWBRAY DRIVE

W MARKET STREET

A CHEQUER STREET

MERCHANT CITY

HIGH MARKHAM
VICARS LANE

21 QUEEN ANNES PLACE
COLONIAL WAY
WESTERHAM ROAD
UPPERKIRKGATE

PG BOX 834

BECKENHAM

DENTON BURN

MERIT HOUSE,THE HYDE
CRESSEX

TAVERHAM

DURHAM

MERIT HOUSE,THE HYDE
IVES

8 ALBANY STREET
P.O.BOX 690

PO BOX 3645 JOHN 5T
LIWVERFOOL
CLYDEBANK

FOX LANE NORTH, CHERTSEY
WINCHMORE HILL
OXNAM ROAD

VIADUCT RD,GWAELOD-Y-GART
BROWNRILLS

BELFAST

CAERPHILLY
NOTTINGHAM
CALDERWOOD
HAVANT

GLASGOW

BURY ST EDMUNDS
THAMESMEAD

CHAPEL PARK
BERADFORD
SOUTHAM ROAD, BANBURY

LONDON
WREXHAM

130 LEITH WALK
UXBRIDGE

HERTS

BLANTYRE LANARKSHIRE
BELLSHILL
SHROPSHIRE
NETHER POPPLETON
LEICESTER
STOCKTON ON TEES
LEEDS
MANCHESTER
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD

JARRGW

WILFORD, NOTTINGHAM
TAMWORTH, STAFFS
KENT

GLASGOW
DONCASTER
DURHAM

CHELLS STEVENAGE
BRADFORD
HADDENHAM, BUCKS
GLASGOW
CHESSINGTON, SURREY
MANCHESTER
LITTLEHAMPTON
BOOTLE

WEST YORKSHIRE
BELFAST

CLASGOW

LONDON

EAST KI{,BRIDE
MANCHESTER
NOTTINGHAM
CROYDON

HESSLE

NUNEATON, WARKS
ROMLEY, CHESHIRE
WALTHAM CROSS, HERTS
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX

NORTH YORKSHIRE
MANCHESTER
EDINBURCH
AYRSHIRE
STOCKPORT
BROMBOROUGH
GLASGOW

PRESTON

GLASGOW
BERKSHIRE
WORCESTERSHIRE
STONEHAVEN
LEEDS

NAGAR, BANGALORE
GUILDFORD
NORTHWICH
CRANLEAGH
MAIDSTONE
LONDON

NEWPFORT

LONDON
GLOUCESTER

SAN DIEGE, CA
BRADFORD
BLACKPOOL
FARNWORTH, BOLTON
LONDON

NORWICH
GLASGOW

NEWARK

CHESTER

BUSH HILL PARK
WATFORD, HERTS
KESTON

ABERDEEN
LINCOLN

KENT

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
LONDON

HIGH WYCOMBE
NORWICH

LONDON
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
EDINBURGH
CARDIFE
GLASGOW

SURREY

LONDON

JEDBURGH

CARDIFF

WALSALL, W.MIDLANDS
NORTHERN IRELAND

EAST KILBRIDE

SUFFOLK
LONDON
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE

OXFORDSRHIRE

LZOoOOPRZZ2aZr e = A7 s =

o

= A

L R R o

A Y T O T

]

A e m o A e e



" Bubble Wrap 624,35

Securily Guards W0A82 A0 WAL 371082 - (062200 5,581.22
R JWREXHAM - - 11616 - 116,16
T EDINBURGH Cleaning, 8812 .12 RS0 - - 16462
B! Wb Printers 619483 H19.55 - - - 61985
G Window Cleaners 719,10 719,30 - w75 F 824485
’ Water Conlor 4437 444,37 10221 - . S46.60
W Hardware Maint 305,50 B30 - - B 205,50
: Stationary #9R0.10 BY80.10 1,65433 - . 13,630.45
i YORK Inventory 11,512.72 153272 . 7,909.73% - 19,502.45
&} Alterations 529 321 - - B 5254
X UNITED KINGDOM Conlainer Hire 243.34 N, 2434 PILRY
Travel Company LURY 92 ', 1.064.52) 100009 N K 000,30
T Lewket Kry cuts A17.13 . 733 123 , - bR
) Window Cheaning 164.50 N 164,50 - N - 164,50
Window Cleaners 224.00 Y 224100 - G480 - B A18.80)
1o Window Chearess ' 1500 | N 11500 11540 1750 K \ U750
iy Fire Extingucher Maint 47748 N . 47748 21311 #0653 . Ay 1.297.14
Window Clearers 2000 . v 2w - +H00 N - A H6000
] Window Cleaning 164.50 N, 18450 - 702 - Y 5ua
Consultancy Fers 9475 \g4.73 - - - N w7
H Radio Hire 2518 2518 2546 26m , N 7645
z Elevtriv Motors B50.55 55025 - - - 530,25
4 Repairs / Maimh 73055 47,533.55 1645032 - - H398187
3 Socurily Call Outs alarms ect 381218 3MLIBIN 1,530.10 . - E 5,372.28
J Radia Hire B N - 611.00 - s12.00[
Prof Beo 114740 L4740 - - - 1,147.40
T Ecommora Maint HH.88 : H4.88 - - - 204.88
Securily Guards 1,389.13 1,389.13 355.15 65801 - 240249
¢ Crime Momburhip - - 12925 - 129.25
Trade Waste 113.00 1500 - - - 13400
w © Window Cleaners 5006 0.0 5000 - . 100,00
Heal and Light 146428 46028 A5 1060.06 - 251789
Water Cooler 37.57 37.57 3757
Gilt Card Transactions 1,187.21 L8721 196736 . 263623 - 7,780.82
Shapfit / Lighing 2124497 71,2147 - - . 22197
Rates 247581 247581 B3R - - 2,559.60
. Sevurity Cash Pick ups 15,1810 1518410 - ILASHSE  (FL6S9E) 15,184.10
w Radio . . 240 E 8,30
G UNITED KINGDOM cCTY 337696 3,576.96, - - E A,576.96
bl UNITED KINGDOM Courier Y755 90,735.63 #9815 23,906.53 - 204,457.91
REPLAY FOOTWEAR 7245 (72.43) - BN R 7245
VNITED KINGDOM Detachers/foatfall/ callouts 3,086.50 3,066.50 - - 4. 3,086.50
W UNITED KINGDOM Air Con Main 41,538.0 41,5400 £,556.92 332525 . - 34317
a UNITED KINGDOM Kevin Hush Temp Foo 12,830.26 13,830.26 - LMV (1617781 E
Heat and Light (1450.52) (1,350.52) 7.37 - - {1,493.15)
Window Cleaners 20410 2200 H040 - - L0
Safely Clips £ Lanyards 1A AR 1,BIB.ER - - ) : 183888
. “Frown Taxi Serviee Bl 361.00) %3.00) - F 265.00
CHESHIRE Window Cleaness 14000 14000 46,00 - i 186,00]:
H WIRRAL Health and Safely 12,69(L00 12,A00.00| - - E 12,640.00,
B A (PR A56043 3,900.93 - - - 39093
UNITED KINGDOM Visual Merch (Postors/ banners) 377G 775,70 - - - 377570,
Visual merch and Promo L2255 1,2325 - - - 1,236.25
Cash Coslainers 26155 20255 - - . 26235/
Radic 168825 4,668.23 - - - £,688.25
UNITED KINCDOM Bin Colleclion . a0 2220 - 33,104
UNITED KINGDOM Security Guards 40R1L6% 3001 53 36063 - - L6
Weh lages (1,289.60) (1,289,60) . - p (2.289.60)
SURREY Prof Foe 1,656 1AI36 . - R 463856,
CHESHIRE Vatonly E - w4 - LERE!
SURREY Bupygy Maint 13511 135.13 - - - 135.13 \\
KENT Radiv Hire 144.50 14450 - 15273 - s Ny
LSC Magasine 14,6560 11,536.00 - - - naesem|
Tagging Syslem - - 1,051.63 - 1.061.63 N
Liciencr Fer Weh 85892 #3892 183633 . E . 2525 \
Heal and Light 7600715 76,07.15 - - - 7675 -
Web Picking . - 1,935.43 - 1.9%5.45 . 5
Factor - - 705,00 f A0 .
Acrylic Lettering 1,390,135 13115 1313
Crime Prevention Subscription 146,88 146,88 - - | 146}&
TRAINING F 67445 - - 67445,
Window Clraming 530 0350 w350 - - EECALY RN
Mudeh / Make Up - - €03.21 - €05.21
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE Pest Contral 35230 332,50 190875 - - 22125
Air Con 206,14 266,14 - . - 266,14
Spucemakers FT0.M 170,00 - - - 70,00
Muhile Chip and Pin 7H0.50 77030 - . y 77050
KENT Sture Music Equipment 707115 707114 - 147430 - 83543
UNITED KINGDOM Wasle Collection 13453 k 144,53
Rales MWL 10015 - - - 10015
Window Cleaners 22000 20,0) (#:00) 28000 K 420.0
Radios B - Ty - 31020
N/A p (76.38) 76.38 - -
Tradde Waso L3359 14359 - - - 14339
Window Cleaners N7 1725 - . E M
Telephones 19,086,272 19,086.22 17,870.47 2168461 - £1,642.00
Broadband 30766 £,507.66 17383 - p 11,24249
Radios - (21.56) 24440 . 2028
Window Cleaning 2600 : 23,00 - 226,00 F 462,00
Rales - . I6L08 - 108
Trade Waste - 81,27 2709 - W83
Shopfil Glass [ront . 2371052 2171052 . - - 2371052
Window Cleaness - 430,00 480,00 - 950,001
Maint of Lift / Escalators 19,341.21 19,391.21 67319 2,984.30 - 40,976.70
Alwrations p - 26379 K 2374
R 366009 - - - R
Radio Hire 10463 w65 - 156926 | L1791
Waske CoMertion 52773 527.74 243556 1,498 . 401319
Radicn - . 56,40 | 5640
Disposal unil / Handryers - LiMGIY H13.58 - 169862
UNITED KINGDOM Heat and Light G068 27,105.06 13A33 . - 27,251 %9
GLASGOW window Cleanst 123,00 12500 23000 37300 p 75000
Heat and Light 1,070.64 1,078 1,455.12 - - 2,525.76,
Hout und Light 5963257 59652 57 146,612.02 - E 206,263.59)
Radin Hire 1.354.71 135471 (677.38) 39833 - 1,075.68
Radic Him 167,50 16740 - - - 16740
Rales 7.61 397.61 - - - 76
Window Cleaning 43570 435,70 169005 23030 - 85306
Rales 8337 83.37 852 1379 - L6448

Old Till Maintrnance 39,801.92 AN .52 - - -| 39.801.92



Trwellery

14,6085
OXFORDSHIRE WHEELCHAIR LIFT SERVICE 17476

B ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - S0.00 - - 50,00
Z NORTHANTS VISUAL MERCH E 1291979 - R 1281979
7NR PPC SPEND, RETAINER, EMAIL - 27454360 - TSR R
HS RATES 1748 - E Frat
NR MAINT E 172,745.04 - E 17274504
2PT Bin Collection - 104.30 - - 104.30)
RATES E 9360 - E 19364

Y RADIO E 151.73 - - 131.75
1WA RATES g 10546 - g 10546,
SB CARRIER BAGS E LEoR)] E 86040
aTw RATES R 219.67 - B 219K7
nE RADIC HIRE E T - E 7638
bb HEAT AND LIGHT E 1203 - - 12003
aYn RATES B 3,7229% - B 572248
RWS HEAT AND LIGHT E Hw - s
4GH Promotional - 357.50 - 25730
D REPAIRS | 115.00 - - 1500
P Rent / & 24437500 243.375.0 - - R 23437500
X Rent / Sc 268295 LARZY5 - - E 268295
DN Renl / S 133,812.50 15%,812.30 - - 13381250
3 Rem f & DB 125 - - R A
wWQ DOCKLANDS Rent / SC 152036 41,526,568 - - E 152656
¥ DEN Rent / S 134,757.25 1M.737.25 - - - 14,757.05
kS Rent f 5C 111,496.95 11149645 - - N1A%95
108U Renl / 5 106,216.30 106,216.30 - - E 106,216.30
L Rent / S 53,006.25 53,900.25 - - E LUK
T4LR Rent / s 87,7092 87,7220 - - (w0 38,620.92
10AF Renl ) & AIT S0 0375 - - E F337.50
10BY Rent / S §5,216.14 ¥3,210.4 - - E 3,216.45
{EG Rent / s 35356 15.56) - 1649.72 - 205.2%
¥ OEN Rrot { S¢ 51,71361 51,714.61 (30.46) - 51681135
108U Rent / 5C 114.579.96 114,579.96 - - - 114,579:56
108U Renl / S vI5m.u 97,5264 .45 - E 97.572.79
MY Rent / SC 12,9610 12,4100 A5 g 16,1134
NJ Rent / SC T2 7133472 - 2,604.15 - 7AYIRRT
HNa Fent / S 161,128.77 161,128.77 - - - 181,128.77
Z Renl / S 100,372.10 1x3,272.10 281841 - - 103.0820.01
R MORWICH Bent } 5C 71,000 40 LA - - g 7100 00
QG UNITED KINGDOM Rent / S 75,9020 75,5902.30 - E 73,92, 30
O UNITED KINGDOM Rent / S 285275 2185273 (178.79) - E L6739
1HP UNITED KINGDOM Rent / S / Prol ler 63,231.3% 63,2313, - - E [z Bl
L 2BQ Renl / SC 6,516.04 6, 1804 - - - 6,480
IHQ Rent / SC ,509.40 50940 - - E 0,509.40
VAS Rent / S 340741 4340741 K50 ABZAR - 46,659.79
1B Ren § SC 8B,IBH B8,725.59] pLY=4 T - - NAHTW
IWH s/c 631970 6,329.70 13,776 66 - E 19,606.36,
15 GLASGOW Repairs / Maint - 53468.17 13,908.% - &7,376.53
28N UNITED KINGDOM Rent / 5C 440 2u440 - - B GAD
> MEADOWHALL SHEFFIELD  Rent / SC 2065688 21658 B - - 4 24,658 88
| DBU Renl / & 18Y,219.28 189,219.28 958914 - 19880842
HQ Renl / & 93,2200 195,226:10 350 - - 193,353.60
L1k} Rent / S 196,6%0.54 196,/00.34 - - - 196,600.54

| 0BU Renl / S¢ 160,451.16 16045126 - - - 16:431.16
ABU Renl f 8¢ 22,161.75 B2161.73 - - - 8216175
b BIRMINGHAM Renl £ S 6326723 63167253 154196 - - 63721489
N Rent / S (882.49) (wuz8 - - - (#82.84)
[4 Renl / S/ Prof fee 73,238.39 7.9 - - - 73,2%8.39
¥R LONDON Bent / 5C 175,244.54 175,244 - - - 175,1%454
' 3AF Rent / & 218,510.27 F6,51027 - - R 38,510.27
3T KENTUNITED KINGDOM  Renl / S 5257247 5237247 - - E 5157247
: SHEFFIELD Rent / & 10,0062 10400062 0,040 - 20402
HQ Rent / 5C 128,176.26 128,176.26 - - - 128.176.36
SWB UNITED KINGDOM Rent §/C 119,205 1520055 1,0%.59 3,507.32 E 126,744.86
L Renl / S 2868750 248,687.50) - 705.00 - 244,202.50
LA . Rent / - 243,982.72 24396272 - - - 2498272
NF Rent f S¢ 287550 72E75.50 - 159.80 73,035.30
B Carparks 288.12 28812 - 288.12
TOTALS 5,925,49%0.58 s,szs,qqu,oi 890,591.91 185%,554.83 (374,105.14) 6,629,532.28




Y028

00676

B0

el

01935

01680

02013

03137

05541

6771

15449

385!

124

10228

00035

00796

05745
NEW VENDOR|
NEW YENDOR
560

mz|

72

1189
1264

1307

1322

1430]
e
A3
1481
154
1529
1533
1592
1545
1596
1A
1608
1726
1835
1903
1914

1CON LWWELTD

THE WHEELCHAIR LIFT COMPANY
SAFER CITY CENTRE

EB DESIGN

ECOMMERA

SOUTH WEST WATER

T.LIVESY LTD

NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
NORTHUMBRIAN WATER
SHEFFIELD CITY COUNCIL
United Ulililics

TNDICO

THAMES WATER UTILITIES
Business Comanumicalions

Allantic Eleciric and Gas
BUSINESS STREAM

SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC

Jay Walkin AMusic Produrtions 2008
ACME LOCKS & KEYS

MSC {CASH MANAGEMENT LTD}
PBCLIENT A/C RESLIF LTD
REDCASTLE LIMITED
GRANGESIDE LIMITED

AR AS LTD/COMMON RECEIFTS
"RPM CLIENT RENTAL INCOME
CMK SHOPFING MANAGEMENT
CSC HARLEQUIN LIMITED

KB €1 CORP SERVS RESCT

WD LTD HUDDERSFIELD RENT
MARCUS KING &CO

THE POTTERIES PARTNERSHIF
MONTAGU EVANS

MAIN SQUARE CAMBERLEY
BRAEHEAD GLASGOW LIMITED
THE CHAPELFIELD PARTNERSH
CANDAMA INVESTORS LD
BTW SHIELLS LIMITED

DTZ Cl - WHITGIFT TRUST

CBRE .TD-COMMON RECEIPTS
AMAS LTD / GROSVENCOR
PROPINVEST ASSET MMENT
NBRE CLIENT A/ C 1695

CB RICHARD ELLIS LIMITED
CIRRUS RETAIL/FOUNDATION
CHRM

ING RED UK (STSTEPHENS)
BRCADGATE CLIENT ACCOUNT
THE DESIGNER QUTLET

CBES LTD

AMASLID

BRITISH LAND FROPERTY LTD
CSC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT L
CO-OPERATIVE INSURANCE
CSC ELDON SQUARE LTD

THE METRO CENTRE PARTNERS
CSC LAKESIDE LTT

DTZ DTL LTD NO | ACCOUNT
DTZ DTL RE THE PARISHES
CBRE

AMAS LTD/RENT:A/CZ07 14216
LAND SECURITIES FINANCE
LEND LEASE LIMITED
MEADOWHALL CENTRE LTI
INBRE CLIENT A/ C 998

PRUPIM LTD

STANDARD LIFE INVEST FUND
TRUSFEES TRAFFORD CENTRE
COAL PENSION PROFERTIES
NAAONAL CARPARKS LTD

NON MERCH
NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

KON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NON MERCH

NGN MERCH

NON MERCH
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERYICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARCES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERYICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARCES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARCES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
RENT/SERVICE CHARGES
DIRECT DEBIT

UNIT 2 YORK ROAD
UNIT3

4TH FLOOR WESTERGATE

NOI SWAN COURT

#1-86 GREAT PORTLAND STREET
PO BOX 4

12 CARRWOOD WAY

CITY TREASURER

CORPORATE RESCURCES

PO BOX 450

24 De Monifort Streel

PO BOX 2M

UNITS 2- 3 BRAMSHOT BARNS
PO BOX 17

POBOX 420

PO BOX 514

48 Sae kville Gardens

53 ST STEPHEN'S ROAD

- SMITH YOUNG PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 6381

SALES LEDGER DEPT
LYNTONLA HOUSE

FROPERTY ACCOUNTS DEP
THE MaA1L CORPORATION LTD
CENTRAL MILTON KEYNES

40 BROADWAY

STANDARD LIFE INVESIMENTS
46 BEDFORD ROW

CITY HOUSE

40 BROADWAY

4TH FLOOR, EXCHANGE TOWER
10 LOWER GROSVENOR PLACE
A BROADWAY

10 BROADWAY

PO BOX 281

CLARENCE HOUSE
A-5SWALLOW PLACE

&TH FLOOR, EAGLE BUILDING
C/O JONES LANG LASALLE

17 GROSVENOR STREET

HEAD OFFICE

FINANCEST MARTIN'S COURT
EXCHANGE HOUSE
7HANOVER sQUARE

31 OLD BURLINGTON STREET
LIVERPOOL ONE MGT COMPANY
IRD FLOOR, NATIONS HOUSE
CLIENT SUPPORT DESK

JONES LANG LIMITED

THE SERVICE CHARGE A/C

40 BROADWAY

C/0 NELSON BAKEWELI.

40 BEROADWAY

HEROADWAY

JIBERCADWAY

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS DEPT
PO BOX 11798

EAGLE BUILDINGS

C/0OJONES LANG LASALLE
5STRAND

BLUEWATER MANAGEMENT SUIT
MANAGEMENT SUITE

23 SACKVILLE STREET

RENT INVOICES

CREDIT MGMENT PROP. A/CS
MANAGEMENT SUITE

A CAVENDISH SQUARE

BURGESSHILL
JEFFERSON WAY

11 HOPE STREET
HARBOROUGH ROAD
15T FLOOR

WALTON LE DALE
CIVIC CENTRE

PO BOX 1310

WARRINGTON

leicesier

SWINDON

BRAMSHOT LANE

HAVANT

55 BUCKSTONE TERRACE
BASINGSTOKE

Hove

CANTERBURY

1 OASIS, MEADOWHALL CENTR
BIRMINGHAM

HUDSON ROAD

7/9 PRAED STREET

PO BOX 55791

10 LOWER GROSVENOR PLACE
24 SILBURY ARCADE

PROF ACCS, | GEORGE 5T.

MONKS WAY
LONDON

194 CANNING STREET
LONDON

LONDON

GATESHEAD

430 MAY STREET

LONDON

215 BOTHWLELL $STREET

ST ANDREWS BUSINESS PARK

25 SACKVILLE STREET

10 PATERNOSTER ROW

12 EXCHANGE SQAURE
LONDON

LONDON

C/OBROADGATE EST

113 WIGNORE SIREFT
CALEDONIA HOUSE

22 HANOVER 5Q

SMITH YOUNG PARTNERSHIP

25 SACKVILLE STREET
LONDON

LONDON

LONDON

&TH FLOOR,
BIRMINGHAM

2153 BOTHWELL STREET
PO BOX 35790
LONDON

UPPER ROSE GALLERY
1 THE CASIS

LONDON

PO BOX 62643

1 GEORGE STREET

THE TRAFFORD CENTRE
PO BOX 2326

6TH FLOOR, CENTRETOWER, WHITGIFT CENTRE ¢ CROYDON

LONDON

WEST SUSSEX

THAME

GLASGOW

LAMPORT

LONDON

EXETER

PRESTON

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE

SHEFFIELD

HANTS

EDINBURGH

UK
K.ENT
SHEFFIELD

LEEDS

LONDON

25 BANK STREET
LONDON
MILTON KEYNES
LONDON
EDINBURGH
LONDON
LONDON

EDINBURGH

LONBON
TYNE & WEAR
BELFAST

CLASGOW
RCENTRAL AVENUE
{ONDON

LONDON

LONDON

LONDON

EXCHANGE HOUSE

LONDON

LAWMOOR STREET

LONDON ul
MGMNT SUITE, 1 OASIS
LONDON

LONDON

120 EDMUND STREET

GLASGOW
25 BANK STREET

BLUEWATERGREENHITHE
MEADOWHALL CENTRE

LONDON
EDINBURGH
MANCHESTER




VAT RETURN - 28/09/08 - 28/12/08

USC GROUP &00DS VAT
OUTPUT TAX 118,806.88 12,861.31| 10.83%
INPUT TAX 11,151,186.45] 178520360 16.01%
VAT ACCELERATOR {1,169 112.07) (194,054 57)| 16.60%
TOTAL INPUT TAX 9.982,074.38] 159114903 1594%
TAX PAYABLE (9.863,267.50) (1578,287.72) 16.00%
PAYMENT ON ACCOUNT 0.00| #oIv
TAX PAYABLE (1578,287.72)| #DIV/O!
USC LIMITED &600DS VAT
OUTPUT TAX 35,121,565.63| 5,681,737.25| 16.18%
INPUT TAX 6.652,129.09 1,123 82657| 16.89%
VAT ACCELERATOR (697 ,422.15) (122,16180) 17.52%
TOTAL INPUT TAX 5,954,706.94] 1,001,664.77| 18.82%
TAX PAYABLE 2916685869 468007248 15.05%
PAYMENT ON ACCOUNT (174 898 6%)) #DIV/OF
TAX PAYABLE 4505,173.83| #pIv/ol
TOTAL 60005 vaT
OUTPUT TAX 35,240,372.51| 5,694,598.56| J16.156%
INPUT TAX 17.803,31553] 290903017 1343
VAT ACCELERATOR (1,866 534 .21) (316 216.36)  16.94%
TOTAL INPUT TAX 15,936,781.32| 2,592,813.80] 15.27%
TAX PAYABLE 19,303,591.19 3,101,784.76| 16.07%
PAYMENT ON ACCOUNT (174,898.65) #pIV/0!
TAX PAYABLE 2,926 886 11| prvor
292688611 %
0.00



USC Limited

=

ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009
Name e ARREARS - rmnee ——~—HOLIDAYS—— e N LIEU—— RED. PAY e AL ] ——EE——
GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
‘EAQ0 H M Aken 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOT  Mr Christopher Adams (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.49 112.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.49 0.00 0.00
EAD3 Ms S Airey (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
EAD4  Benedict Aitken (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 0.00 0.00
EAQS Alanna Ashton (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.00 198.00 0.00 99.00 0.00 297.00 0.00 0.00
EAQS Mr Roger Akhtar (014} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 " 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EA07 Milad Ahsan (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 676.80 0.00 676.80 0.00 0.00
EA08 Ms Zara Anderson {015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,126.56 264,00 B62.66 2,816.66 6860.00 2,156.66 330.00 264.00 990.00 862.66 2,156.68
EA0S Ms Gemma Anderson (018) 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOB EKE OP ALOHAN Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
EAQC Mr Pater Adentan (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2588 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 0.00 0.00
EAOD MrMatthaw Attwater (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2252 2252 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 22.52 0.00 0.00
EAQE Mr Rabert Ashley (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EAOF Mr Benjamin Ahern (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOG Mr Chris Ahern (043) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOH ND ARMSTRONG 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOl S AFZAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EA0J ltoro Akpan-fnwang (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 77.04 77.04 0.00 38.52 0.00 115.56 0.00 0.00
EAQOK Mr Simon Allen-Wallace (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 25,68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 0.00 0.00
EAQL E ANDERSON .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAOM M ADKINS 0.00 0Co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.0¢ 0.00 €.00
EAON R ARAFA 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 < 0.00
EAQQ Semhar Abraha (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EAOFP MrMatthew Ashcroft (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EA0Q EM ADAMS 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EADR Mr.James Adams (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 128.35 128.35 0.00 229.20 229.20 0.60 0.00 128.35 229.20 0.00 0.00
EADS Ms Katherine Aldersan (054) 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 526.40 526.40 0.00 263.20 0.00 789.60 0.00 0.00
EAQT Chima Amechi (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154,08 154.08 0.00 154.08 0.00 308.16 0.00 0.00
EAQU Ms Carcline Adegeye (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.73 27.73 0.00 17.04 77.04 .00 77.04 27.73 154.08 0.00 0.00
EACV Mr Bernard Aidoo (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAQW Ms Amy Attenborough (058) 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EADX Ms Charlotte Alcock (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.0 0.00 38.80 3aso0 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.80 0.00 0.00
EARY Ms Kate Askew (056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 22.92 22,92 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,92 0.00 0.00
EADZ Ms Zoe Abbott (0B2) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 0.00 0.00
EB00 RJBROWN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBO1 Ms Louise Bingharn (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Page 1 of 20 IP5 5QI. Ver. 5.00

10 February 2008 1434



USC Limited

2B

ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ~———ARREARS —— erees HOLIDAY S o —~——IN LIEU—— RED. PAY DTl B E

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA GE GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EB02 Rebecca Borthwick (002) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB03 MBATTYE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBO4 S BRADSHAW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOS N BUSSUE . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOS Mr James Barker (009) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242 80 242,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24280 o.00 0.00
EBOY Rachel Barker (009) 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.20 58.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.20 0.00 0.00
EBO8 Tariq Bashraheel (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
EBOS Ms L Breslin (009} 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44 00 0.00 0.00
EBOA Ms Ailsa Bate (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOB Ms Ellie Benvenga (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOC SR BRISLEY 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOD Ms Kelly Bamberger (G15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.68 87.68 0.00 101.52 0.00 169.20 0.00 0.00
EBOE L BETHAM ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOF Ms Samantha Baird (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 €3.03 6303 Q.00 0.00 0.00 63.03 0.00 0.00
EBOG Ms Beveriay Bowman (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.20 115.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.20 0.00 0.00
EBOH Ms A Brain (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBY M Gareth Bennett (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 414.25 J396.00 18.25 1,380.84 1,320.00 60.84 1,320.00 396.00 2,640.00 18.25 60.84
EB0J Christie Broad (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.80 38.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.80 0.00 0.00
EBOK Alexander Bali (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOL Mr Matthew Burroughs (026) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.00 198.00 0.00 99.00 0.00 297.00 0.00 0.60
EBOM Mr R Benke (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,375.20 00C 137520 0.00 0.00
EBON Mr William Bradshaw- Smith (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.80 38.80 0.00 0.0 0.00 38.80 ¢.co 0.00
EBDO Ms Michelle Barker (035) 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 623.10 623.10 0.00 623.10 .00 1,246.20 0.00 0.60
EBOP Kulvir Benning (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 22.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 0.00 0.00
EBDOQ  Ms Hannah Bishop (035} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 385.20 385.20 0.00 192.60 0.00 577.80 0.00 0.00
EBOR Ms Jody Bryan (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.56 67.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.56 0.00 0.00
EBOS Daljinder Bal (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22,56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EBOT Miss J Brine {038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 0.00 22.92 2292 0.00 0.00 5.50 2292 0.00 0.00
EBOU Ms L Brown (038) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 22,56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2256 0.00 0.00
EBOV Ms Emma Budd (028) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 40,24 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 0.00 0.00
EBOW Ms Jenna Batry {042) 0.00 g.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111372 1,113.72 0.00 556.86 000 167058 0.00 0.00
EBOX MrThomas Beete (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.80 242.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,80 0.00 0.00
EBOY Ms Elizabeth Brough (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EBOZ Ms Tanya Buse (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 278.47 278.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 278.47 0.00 0.00
EB10 Kudeza Begum (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB11  Shupria Begum (043) 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
Page 2 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited

ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Pated: 10 February 2009

Name ——ARREARS —w- ——HOLIDAYS—— —IN LIEU-smran RED. PAY DTl —EE—

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EB12 Ms Josie Blake - Godwin (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB13 Miss Kristina Bevan (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 322.58 322.56 0.00 161.28 0.00 483.84 0.00 0.00
EB14 Mr James Bowes (045} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB15 Ms Anna Brophy (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00
EB16 Laura Bayfleld 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB17 Cheriece Brissett (047) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 2568 Q.00 0.00 0.00 2588 0.00 0.00
EB18 P BARNETT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 000 0.00 0.00
EB19 T BLAKE c.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1A Abdul Bachith (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1B Tennel Badley (052} 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1C Mr Ryan Barker (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
EB10 Mr Simon Barker (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1E Sultana Begum (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1F Ms Danielle Boune (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1G Ms Kirsty Bromage {052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1H KEBEER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1l  Arun Bahl (053} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.16 36.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.16 0.00 .00
EB1J RJBOLTON 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1K Mr Anthony Bailay (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 974.70 660.00 314.70 660.00 .00 1,320.00 0.00 314.70
EBIL Mr Paul Blake (355) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.27 330.00 130.27 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 130.27
EB1M  Ms Sarah Burten (055) a.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.0C 4512 4512 0.00 0.00 0.00 4512 0.00 000
EBIN Ms Katie Barwick (056} 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 c.00 c.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EB1O Ms Sophie Burgess (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB1P Kamilah Bitba (059) 0.00 0.00 a.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.60 22560 0.00 112.80 Q.00 J38.40 0.00 0.00
EB1Q Mr George Billings (059) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 40.24 0.00 0.00 000 40.24 .00 0.00
EB1R Miss Lovise Blower (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 199.45 171.60 27.85 383.56 330.00 53.56 0.00 171.60 330.00 27.85 53.58
EB1S Ms Claire Bishop (061} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 458.40 458.40 0.00 - 458.40 0.00 916.80 0.00 Q.00
EBIT MrJames Ballance (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00
EB1U Ms Alice Bickerton (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 229.20 229.20 0.00 25212 0.00 481.32 0.00 0.00
EB1V Ms Jolene Banon (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,60 114,60 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.60 0.00 6.00
EB1W Ms Natalie Bennatt {056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 652.20 652.20 0.00 1,95660 1,856.60 Q.00 1,304.40 652.20 3,261.00 0.00 0.00
EB1X Mr Thomas Burns (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22,56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 66 0.00 0.00
EB1Y S BAILEY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 000 0.00
EB1Z CD BUDDERY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB20 FEBEAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EB21 Mr Glynn Burch (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 472.30 472.30 0.00 47230 0.00 944 60 0.00 0.00

Page 30120

[PS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 1431



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated:

10 February 2009

Name «=—ARREARS-——- ——HOLIDAY S ~———IN LIEU——— RED. PAY eeeeDTI— —EE-—

GROSS . ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EB22 L BENNET 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB23 Ms Kylie Bailey (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.12 4512 0,00 0.00 0.00 4512 0.00 0.00
EB24 MrThomas Ballagher (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EB25 Ms Ashleigh Belgrave (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187.50 187.50 0.00 0.c0 .00 187.50 0.00 0.00
EB26 Samstar Button (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 229.20 229.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.20 0.00 0.00
EB27 M Lee Barker (211) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EB28 M Daniel Broome (211) 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 " 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC0Q ST CASSIDY 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECO1 Jak Carlin (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.04 7.04 0.00 70.42 70.42 0.00 0.00 7.04 70.42 0.00 0.00
EC02 SLCORRWAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECO3 Ms A Cullen (009) 0.00 0.00 '0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 58.20 58.20 0.00 0.00 go0 - 5820 0.00 0.00
ECC4 Ms Kelly Cavaye (014) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC05 JKCROFT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.co 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
EC06 Mr Ryan Crotch (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
ECO7 HCAMPBELL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 .00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
ECO8 R CABBY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC09 ACOOK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOA Mr Liam Chaplin (019) 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00
ECOB Ms Natasha Couriney (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00
ECOC Ms P Connor {021} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 473.60 47360 0.00 236.80 0.00 710.40 0.00 0.00
EC0D Mr Jake Currier (026) 0.00 .00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOE MrJ Chu (032) D.oc 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 137.52 137.52 0.00 91.68 0.00 229.20 c.08 0.00
ECOF Mr Robert Cutting (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,00 0.00 0.00
ECOG  Mr Max Cantwell (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2252 22.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 2252 0.00 0.00
ECOH Ms Amy Clasper (035) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 25.68 2568 0.00 10.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
ECOI  Mr James Creber (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 22,52 0.00 0.00 Q.00 2252 0.00 0.00
ECO0J RD COPLAND' , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOK MrJ Cater (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOL Ms Jodie Carlyle (042} Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
ECOM Depesh Chauhan {042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.90 171.90 0.00 120.33 0.00 292.23 0.00 0.00
ECON J CORNER 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOO Mr A Crawford (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOP ACLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOQ S COWLIN 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOR G CHAPMAN c.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOS Chen Chan (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2656.80 255.80 0.00 128.40 0.00 38520 0.00 0.00
Page 4 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name =meeeeARREARS——- ——HOLIDAYS ——— N UEU—— RED. PAY DT — ~—eEE—.

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF  UNSEC PREF UNSEC
ECOT Suafoon Chan (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 964.80 964.80 0.00 804.00 0.00 1,768.80 0.00 6.00
ECOU Ms Charlotte Corcoran (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36 51.36 0.00 2568 0.00 77.04 0.00 0.00
ECOV Mr Shane Capewell (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOW Krishan Chauhan {052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOX Mr Darren Chestham {052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOY Mr Jamas Cox (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECOZ Ms Lauren Corr (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC10 Ms Charlotte Craddock (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EGi% Mr Paul Chardesworth (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.60 19260 - 000 0.00 0.00 192.60 0.00 0.00
EC12 C CLARKE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC13 Ms Abbie Cole (056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC14 Mr Chris Creighten (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 415.40  330.00 85.40 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 85.40
EC15 Jordan Carver (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.24 54.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.24 0.00 0.00
EC16 Ms Natalle Clements (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 - 0.00
EC17 Ms Ariana Cameon-Palmer (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC18 Mr Adam Clarke (062} .00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EC19 Ms Emma Conway (062) 000 0.00 0.00 39315  393.15 0.00 122860 1,228.50 0.00 61430 39315 1.842.90 0.00 0.00
EC1A AE COWLEY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDO0 B DAVIDSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOT  Mr P Daley (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 586.62 586.62 000 2,281.30 2,281.30 0.00 2728130 58662 4.562.60 0.00 0.00
ED02  NrMatthew Davidse (014) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00
ED03  Mr George Driscolt (015) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 0.00 £.00
EDO4 Mr Luke Driscoll (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 90.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 0.00 0.00
£005 Mr Kieran Dean (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
EDOS Ms H Devenport (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDO7 Mr Christopher Di Mascle (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOS MY DAWES 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDO9 Mr Chase Davis {026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOA Ms Alexandra Dorrell (026) 6.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDCB  Mr Adam Doughty (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 D.0D 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOC  Mr George Dodsworth (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4400 44,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44 00 0.00 0.00
EDOD Ms Victoria Duggan (035) 0.00 0.00 000 217996 1231340  856.56 109546 66000 43546 660.00 1,313.40 1,320.00 866.56 43546
EDCE SM DAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOF  Ms K Deakins (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59038  330.00 26038 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 260.38
EDOG NHU DO (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.83 30.83 0.00 22,56 22.56 0.00 0.00 30.83 22.56 0.00 0.00
EDOH Ms Lauren Dearden (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Page 5 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2008 14;31



USC Limited

ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009
Name ——ARREARS——— ——HOLIDAYS—— eerdN LIEY——e- RED. PAY —DTt— —EE——
GROSS  ERA GE GROSS ERA GE GROSS  ERA G-E UNSEC PREF  UNSEC PREF  UNSEC
EDOl  Mr Ryan Dearden (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOJ  Vishnu Dhir (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOK Mr Peter Dipple (047) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12840 12840 0.00 0.00 000 12840 0.00 0.00
EDOL  Ms Debble Draper (047) 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 571.75 33000 24175 0.00 000  330.00 000 24175
EDOM Ms Michaela Dawkins (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDON Mr Horace Dennis (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOO MR DARK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOP Nuray Dal (053} 0.00 0.00 000 77595 77595 0.00 32803  326.03 0.00 000 77585  326.03 0.00 0.00
EDOQ Ms Emily Desenclos (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20120  201.20 0.00 0.00 000 20120 0.00 0.00
EDOR  Mr Chris Daniel (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,083.80 99000  103.80 £25.00 0.00 1,815.00 000 10380
EDOS Mr Shaun David (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 2252 0.00 0.00 000 2252 0.00 0.00
EDOT Ms Stephanie Duhy (056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOU  Mr Mark Dwelly (056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOV -EL DOLLERY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDOW Ms Aimee Dumin (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7488 7488 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.88 0.00 0,00
EDOX Ms Sophie Di Blasio (086) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2256 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EDOY Ashima Dewulf (087) 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2712 2142 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.12 0.00 0.00
EDOZ Ms Kerry Dixon (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2012 20.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EE0Q0 SELLIOT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EEOY T ECKERSALL 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EEQ2 Ms Daisy Emery (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00
EED3 Ms Lisa Marie Eady (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.cc 0.00
EEGS  Mr James Eimore {021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23680  236.80 0.00 0.00 000  236.80 0.00 0.00
EE05 Mr Sebastiano Elia (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EE06 Ms Louise Egan (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11460  114.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 11460 0.00 0.00
EE07 Dionne Endall (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
EEO8 Ms Lauren Eyre (032} 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.80 91.90 0.00 45054 45054 0.00 229.77 91.90  689.31 0.00 0.00
EE09 CR ELLIOT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EEOA Ms Maria English (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5136  51.36 0.00 25.68 0.00 77.04 0.00 0.00
EEOB Ms L Easton (038) £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10060  100.60 0.00 .00 0.00  100.60 0.00 0.00
EEOC Mr D Edwards (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2256 225 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EEOD Ms Natalie Evans (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 44672  446.72 0.00 83760  B837.60 0.00 55840 44672 1,396.00 0.00 0.00
EEOE M ENCARNAGION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EEOF Mr Bethan Edmondson (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EEOG Mr Terry Evans (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 347.84  330.00 17.84 0.00 000  330.00 0.00 17.84
EEOH Ms Carlene Edinborough (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 6 of 20 IPS SQL Ver, 5.00 10 Eebruary 2009 14:31



Cwn Limited ' ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated:

10 February 2009

Name ~——ARREARS ——— e HOLIDAY S i —efN LIEU-———me RED. PAY —DTl— wemEE-ee

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EEO Ms Monique Esty (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
EEQJ P EAVES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EFO00 Ms A Fraser (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 349.04 330.00 19.04 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 18.04
EF01 JAFOX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EF02 Sheeva Fallahi (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 51.48 51.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.48 0.00 0.00
EF03 Kamilia Ferrerio (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485.60 485.60 0.00 242,80 0.00 728.40 0.00 0.00
EF04 Ms Emma Ferguson (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EF05 Ms Donna Foster (019) 0.00 0.cC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
£F06 Ms Judith Foster (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EF07 Ms Louise Frizzell (019) 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EF08 Ms Leah Fitzpatrick 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.67 188.67 0,00 128.64 128.64 0.00 64.32 188.67 192.96 0.00 0.00
EF09 Mrian Fowkes (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 201.25 201.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 201.25 0.00 0.00
EFDA Ms Catherine Fisher (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,208.67 990.00 218.67 660.00 000 1,650.00 0.00 21867
EFOB Mr Q Futter (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
EFOC Ms Allegra Field (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 17.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 0.00
EFOC Ms Donna Fox (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 383.74 330.00 53.74 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 53.74
EFOE F FELTON - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 "0.60 0.00
EFOF Ms Hayley Field (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.79 152.79 0.00 163710 1,637.10 0.00 1,227.83 152.79 2,864.93 0.00 0.00
EF0OG R FRANKLIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EFQOH Mr James Francis (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.04 95.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.04 a.00 0.00
EF0l F FRIZELL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0C
EFQl  Ms Mary- Jayne Francis (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - Q.00 0.00 45.12 45,12 0.00 0.00 0.00 45 12 0.0c 0.00
EFOK P FESTE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EFQL  Mr Daniel Fell (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 42.88 Q.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 0.00 0.00
EFCM Ms Asghleigh Fairchild (067} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.18 30.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.18 0.00 0.00
EFON Ms Karen Foggo (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 227.03 178.20 48.83 2,522.64 1,980.00 542.64 1,815.00 178.20 3,795.00 48.83 542.64
EFQQ S FAHY 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EFOP Ms Laura Fuller (082} 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,107.13 1,000.80 97.33 723862 660.00 63.62 438500 1,009.80 1,155.00 97.33 63.62
EGO0 Mr Craig Gothard (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.12 25212 0.00 114.60 114.60 0.c0 0.00 252.12 114.60 0.00 0.00
EGO1 Ms Monica Greep (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00
EG02 Chelsey Garskin (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.32 72.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.32 0.00 Q.00
EGO03 Minaxi Gohil (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,56 0.00 0.00
EG04 Mr Ellict Gonzalez (D15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22560 225.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.60 0.00 0.00
EGOS Ms Gemma Gibbs (023) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.0Q 0.00 38.80 38.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.80 0.00 0.00
EGO6 Mr Josh Gooda (026) 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EGOT MrMark Graba (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.59 198.00 7.59 685.32 660.00 25.32 660.00 198.00 1,320.00 7.59 25.32
Page 7 of 20 IPS SQiL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLA!M MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 _uo_...:._m_.u. 2009

Name ——ARREARS -—~— e HOLIDAY S s ~—mveue|N LIEU=verena RED. PAY —D Tl e E e

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EGO08 Ms Rebecca Griffiths (035) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,32 26,32 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.32 0.00 0.00
EG09 Ms B Glanvill (038} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2258 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EGOA Ms L Gillingham (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2200 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EGOB Mr Simon Gibson (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EGOC Mr Michael Gonsalves (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154.08 154.08 0.00 77.04 0.00 231.12 0.00 0.00
EGOD Miss Jenny Gordon (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,60 225.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.60 0.00 0.00
EGOE Ms Lorretta Glendinning {054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EGOF Ms Abby Goman ((54) - 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 2016 20.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 0.00 0.00
EGOG Mr Cerian Goff (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.12 45,12 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.12 Q.00 0.00
EGOH Ms Christine Garland-Philkps (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EGOl Ms Kerrie Green (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,04 45.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.04 0.00 0.00
EGOJ Ms Kate Gillespie {059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4512 4512 0.00 0.00 0.00 4512 0.00 0.00
EGOK T GEDNEY-HIGHAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 " Do 0.00
EGOL Mr Joel Griffin (061) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2200 0.00 0.00
EGOM Jordan Gifford ((362) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
EGON Alex Giibert (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.08 142.08 0.00 710.40 710.40 2.00 355.20 142.08 1,065.60 0.00 0.00
EGOO Ms Jamila Gibson (066) 0.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EGOP Mr Stephen Gale (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.C0 135.60 135.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.60 0.00 0.00
EGDQ Ms Laura Goodwin (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.0a 118.80 118.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 118,80 0.00 0.00
EGOR Mr Timothy Goadwin (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 '0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 ¢.00 0.06 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EGOS Ms Rebecca Green (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 0oC .00 0.00 25000 0.00 0.00
EGOT Ms lsabel Greensiade (082) G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 2012 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EHOO Mr Michaef Hayward {002) 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 112.80 112.80 0.00 0.00 .00 112.80 0.00 0.00
EHO1 M HARTWELL .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOZ Mr C Henry {009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00- 66.00 0.00 0.00
EH03 Chelsea Heywood (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.80 77.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.60 0.00 0.00
EHO4 Mr Jason Hickey (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 0.00
EHO5 Mr Kar Hickey {009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 685.71 685.71 0.00 685.71 0.00 137142 0.00 0.00
EHOE Xavier Hinds {009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 691.20 691.20 0.00 34560 0.00 1,036.80 0.00 0.00
EHO? Ms R Howarth {009) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 0.00
EHO8 LG HAKNER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHO2 Mr Daniel Hilt (014} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOA KL HOWARD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOB WMs Cassandra Harris (015) 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 0.00 0.00
EHOC A HUDSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHID A HUTCHINSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Page 8 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2008 14:31



c_mo Limited ERA CLATM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Namae ———ARREARS——- HOLIDAYS —eeeafN LIEU e RED. PAY —DTl— -—EE—-
GROSS ERA G-E GRDSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA GE UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC

EHOE AE HAWTHORN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOF LE HEAPS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
EHOG ELLHO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 000 0.00 0.00
EHOH Ms Stephanie Hancock (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
EHO!  Mr lan Henderson (019) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOJ  Mr Paul Hiley {021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 37.44 37.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.44 0.00 0.00
EHOK MrJoshua Hughes (021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.20 107.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.20 0.00 0.00
EHOL Ms Michefie Hodginson (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.68 145.68 0.00 242.80 242.80 0.00 .00 145.68 242.80 0.00 0.00
EHOM Ms Simone Hallam (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.84 45.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 45.84 0.00 0.00
EHON Mr Stuart Hammand (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,20 64.20 0.00 25.68 25.68 0.00 0.00 64.20 25.68 0.00 0.00
EHOQC [R HAYTER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EHOP Mr B Harris (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 80.24 0.00 451.20 451.20 0.00 22560 90.24 676.80 0.00 0.00
EHOQ Misss S Harrls (038} 0.00 0.00 0.00 731,34 719.40 11.94 167740 1,650.00 27.40 950.00 719.40 2640.00 11.94 27.40
EHOR Ms M Hewilt (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 898.12 898.12 0.00 1,425.80 1,425.60 0.00 712.80 89812 2,138.40 0.00 0.00
EHOS Mr D Humphries (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 762.52 762.52 0.00 225.60 22560 0.00 0.00 762.52 225.60 0.00 0.00
EHOT Mr Daniel Hayward (042) G.00 0.00 0.00 36420 364.20 0.00 242,80 242.80 0.00 0.00 364.20 242.80 0.00 0.00
EHOU Ms Rebekah Hifl (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,860 114.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,60 0.00 0.00
EHOV  Mr Alexander Hodson (042) Q.00 0.00 0.00 8.58 8.58 Q.00 17.16 1716 0.00 0.00 8.58 17.16 0.00 0.00

- EHOW Mr James Hudson (842) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.16 92.16 0.00 46.08 0.00 138.24 6.00 0.00
EHOX Mr Kieran Hughes (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.00 264.00 0.00 165.00 165.00 0.00 0.00 264,00 165.00 Q.00 0.00
EHOY Ms Kimberley Hewitt (045) ¢.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00
EHOZ M™r Christopher Hogben (045) 000 000 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 D.00 0.00 6.00
EH10 Ms Jody Holland (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 000"
EH11 GD HOLMES Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH12 Cushi Henry (052} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH13  Mr Mark Hobster (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH14 CHEWTSON 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH15 Ms Emily Hanks (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.50 386.00 120.50 2,152.10 1,850.00 502.10 1,485.00 386.00 3,135.00 120.50 50210
EH16 Ms Tracy Hayes (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.44 300.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.44 0.00 0.00
EH17 Ms Katie Humby (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 402 00 402.00 0.00 201.00 0.00 602.00 0.00 0.00
EH18 WMs Angela Hurst (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,68 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EH1S Ms Kimberley Harvey (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 464.05 454,05 0.00 326.80 326.80 0.00 0.00 464.05 326.80 0.00 0.00
EH1A Teri Harrington (056} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 - 0.00
EH1B Detasi Heymann {053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EH1C Jabed Hussain (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 31833 318.33 0.00 954,99 954 .99 0.00 477.50 31833  1,432.49 0.00 0.00
EH1D Mr Jack Hadlow (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4512 45.12 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 4512 Q.00 0.00
Page 9 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ——ARREARS—mermm e HOLIDAY §eoee ——IN LIEU-— RED. PAY e DT e —EE—o

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EH1E Mr Daniel Herdrick (061) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EH1F NR HOSKINS 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH1G EHORROCKS 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EH1H Ms Maria Harrington (067) 0.00 0.Co 0.00 24588 245.88 0.00 £19.60 819.80 0.00 §19.60 24588 1,639.20 0.00 0.00
EH1T  Ms Stephanie Hedderman (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 92.48 92.48 0.00 46.24 0.00 138.72 0.00 0.00
EH1)  Mr Stuart Hicks {0568) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 85.76 85.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.76 0.00 0.00
EH1K Mr Damien Hockey (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 42.88 Q.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 0.00 0.00
EH1L Ms Faye Hughes (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 42.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.88 0.00 0.00
EH1M Ms Victoria Hindle (082) 0.00 0.00 000 171771 111540 602.31 508.20 330.00 178.20 000 111540 320.00 602.31 178.20
EH1N Mr David Hood (082) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 2012 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EH10 MrV Harmrison ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EIO0  Mr Stuart reland (019) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ElI0t D IRVINE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJOO  Hannah Johnson (00%) .00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
EJO1 Abbie Jewiss (015} .00 0.00 0.00 280.39 280.39 0.00 1,308.51 1,308.51 0.00 1.121.58 28039 243009 ¢.co 0.00
EJO2 Mr Aaron Jermy (026) 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJO3 AA JEEVES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJO4 Ms Ruth Johnson (032) 0.00 0.00 D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
EJO5 Mr George Jones (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 20.16 20.18 6.00 0.00 0.00 20,16 0.00 0.00
EJOE Ms G Jameson (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2012 0.00 0.00
EJ07 MrL Johnson (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 22.56 2256 Q.00 0.0 22.56 2256 .00 c.00
EJO8 Jheeia Jaspal (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJ09 Harpal Jutley (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJOA  Simran Jutley (043) 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJOB Ms A Johngon (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 18.40 19.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40 0.0c0 0.00
EJOC Ms Haylsy Jones (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EJOD Ms Sonia Johal (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJOE Ms Hayley Johnson (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 40.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 0.00 0.00
EJOF HA JHURRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJOG Ms Natalie Jackson (058) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.92 157.92 0.00 78.96 0.00 236.88 Q.00 0.00
EJOH K JONES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJO!  Mr Ryan James (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 0.00 0.00
EJOJ  Mr Mark Johnson (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 248.00 248.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 248.00 0.00 0.00
EJOK L JACKSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.co0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
EKO0 JKEMP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKOt1 Ms K Kennedy (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 40.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24 0.00 0.00
Page 10 of 20 IPS SGL Ver. 500

1G February 2009 14:31



USC Limited : ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ——ARREARS— weeeeeeHOLIDAYS seme—eiN LIEU=semer RED. PAY s DT e e E e

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EKO2 -Ms Hayley Keams {014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKO3 Mr Matthew Knight {014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKO4 AF KAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKO5 E N Kauser {023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKO6 Ranjit Kaur (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4400 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4400 0.00 0.00
EKO7? Omar Kashim (044} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 Q.00
EKO8 Ms S Kennedy (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.65 28.65 0.00 42975 429.75 0.00 286.50 28.65 716.25 0.00 0.00
EKO03 A KNAUER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EKOA AKX KERR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKOB HHKOONER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EKOC Shiraz Khan {052} 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKOD Mr Amit Kumar (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKOE Mr James Kilford (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 20.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 0.00 0.00
EKOF MKHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
EKOG Ms Phoebe Kiuth (056) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKOH Sneha Karavadra (058) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 192.60 192.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.60 0.00 0.00
EKOI Ms Anneka Katelia (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56 40 58.40 0.00 .00 0.00 56.40 0.00 0.00
EKOJ Ms Laura Kershaw (061) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EKOK Mr Richard Kinder (061) 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.04 330.04 0.00 91.68 91.68 0.00 0.00 330.04 91.68 0.00 0.00
EKOL G KEHOE , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EKCM Ms Jade King {067} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0C 36.16 36.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 36 16 0.00 Q.00
EKON Ms A Kiddel! 0.0C 0.00 8.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.0¢ 2574 25.74 0.00 0.00 0.0 25.74 0.00 0.00
EL00 Emma Lilley {019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EL01  Ms Julie Lydon (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELO2 Mr Shaun Lemmon (026) 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELD3  Mr.James Lynn (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EL04 XCLEE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELDS KHLANE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELOS Ms Leanne Lucas (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2252 22.52 C.00 0.00 0.60 22.52 0.00 0.00
ELO7 Alessandra Longo (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 187.50 187.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 187.50 0.00 0.00
ELOS Ms A Lennox (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,24 19424 0.00 728.40 728.40 0.00 728.40 194.24  1,456.80 0.00 0.00
ELO3  Jordan Liddle (044) 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,00 44.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 66.00 .00 0.00
ELOA Mr S Lowden- Mason (044) 0.00 0.00 0.0 572.51 528.00 44 51 357.82 330.00 27.82 0.00 528.00 330.00 44 51 27.82
ELOB S LARTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELOC Mr Scott Ulayd (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00
ELOD Ms Jayne Lockwood (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Page 11 of 20 ’ IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 Febryary 2008 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated:

10 February 2009

Name e ARREAR Suvtrms ~——HOLIDAYS—— ~———IN LIEUeaears RED. PAY e L —EE——-

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
ELOE Ms Lucy Littlechild (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 2252 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 Q.00 0.00
ELOF  Tobi Olu Lyiola (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 385.20 385.20 ¢.00 182.60 0.00 §77.80 0.00 0.00
ELOG Ms Kelly Langiano (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ELOM  Ms Kirsty Lambert (061) 0.00 0.00 0.00 " 0.00 0.00 0.00 369280 2840.00 1,052.80 1,980.00 000 462000 000 1,05280
ELOl  Ms Victorla Lewis (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 273.20 273.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 273.20 0.00 0.00
ELOJ  Ms Kelly Lockyer (0686} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
EMCO A McLEOD 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMO01 Erin McCarthy (C02) 0.00 0.00 000 0.0 0.00 0.00 45.84 45,84 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.84 0.00 0.00
EMO2 T McPEAKE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00
EMO3  J McNAUGHT Q.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMC4 Ms L Matthews (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 255220 2.310.00 242,20 2,310.00 0.00 4,520.00 0.00 242 20
EMOS Ms H Morgan (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 3s8.90 264.00 134,90 498.63 330.00 168.63 0.00 264.00 330.00 13480 168.63
EMO6 Mr Gareth Myait (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 517.78 330.00 187.78 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 187.78
EMO7 Ms Lisa Martin (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMO8 WMr Daniel Mazzi (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EMOS Ms Aiexandra Moss {014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOA NJMATHANGANA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOB € McKEE 6.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00 a.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOC Ms Latoyah McDonald (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
EMCD Ms Kayleigh Murray (019} 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,00 0.00 0.00
EMOE MR Murray (019) 0.00 c.0¢ 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 .00 0.00
EMOF Lois Martand {021} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.76 85.76 0.00 42.88 0.00 128.64 ©.00 0.00
EMOG Ms Rachel Martand (021) 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.72 138.72 0.60 69.36 0.00 208.08 0.0 0.00
EMOH  Ms Disne Mullen (021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.73 6.650 413 483281 297000 186291 3.465.00 660 643500 413 1.862.91
EMOl  Mr Michael McCaul (023) 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.43 171.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.43 0.00 0.00
EMOJ S MAKI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 .00 Q.00
EMOK  MrWMcCLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOL  Mr Calum Morris (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 88.00 88.00 0.00 44,00 0.00 132.00 0.00 0.00
EMOM Ms Louise Mumba (032) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 110.00 110.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00
EMON Mg Kristel Maley (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.08 41.08 0.00 51.36 51.36 0.00 25.68 41.08 77.04 0.00 0.00
EMOQ Mr Simon McArdle (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EMOP  Ms Nicole McMahon (035) 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 256.80 256,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 256.80 0.00 0.00
EMOQ  Ms Loulse Medhurst (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 459.54 386.00 63.54 191475 165000 264.75 1,485.00 386.00 3,135.00 63.54 264,75
EMCR Ms Chioe Medley (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 a.00
EMOS Ms Kayleigh Meeking (035) 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EMOT Ms A McCal! (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 .00 0.00 .00 20.12 0.00 0.00
Page 12 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5,00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ~——ARREARS—— ——HOLIDAYS—— ——nIN LIEU—— RED, PAY DTl e EE e
GROSS  ERA GE GROSS ERA GE GROSS  ERA GE UNSEC PREF  UNSEC PREF  UNSEC
EMOU Athina Mouta (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOV  Alex Martin (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EMOW Mr Luke McCabe (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 4.40 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 44.00 0.00 0.00
EMOX Ms Lucy Morphew (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 17.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 0.00
EMOY  Mitul Mistry (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMOZ  Yousef Monitaser (044) . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.60
EM10  Summer Mases (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11460  114.60 0.00 0.00 000 11460 0.00 0.00
EM11  Mr Wiliam MacGregor (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM12 Ms Chatlotte Magee (047) 0.00 0.00 000 48535 48535 0.00 128.40  128.40 0.00 0.00 48535  128.40 0.00 0.00
EM13  EL MAYFIELD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMi4 Asma Mahmood (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM15 M Alexander Marconi (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM16 Ms Daniefle McGuire (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM17 Ms Lacey Mckoy (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM18 Ms Harmiet Moody (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM19  Mr Clive Minto (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26320  263.20 0.00 131.60 000  394.80 0.00 0.00
EMIA M MENICOU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM1B Adeshola Majaro (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 591.18  591.18 0.00 581.18 0.00 1,182.36 0.00 0.00
EMIC  Younus Malik (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.04 77.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.04 0.00 0.00
EMID Ms Laura Middleton (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40 56.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40 0.00 0.00
EM1E Mr Adam Munro (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,56 0.00 000
EMIF Ms Kerri McLean (061) £.00 0.00 .00 0.00 10.00 0.00 13824  138.2¢ 0.0 69.12 000 20736 0.00 0.00
EM1G Ms Valarie Matthews (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 13714  137.14 0.00 228570 2.285.70 000 319998 13714 548568 0.00 0.00
EMIH Ms Andrea Moore (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 419112 396000 23112  5280.00 0.00  ©,240.00 000  231.12
EM11  Ms Jessica Mullings (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 000 000
EM1J ML MARSHALL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EM1X Ms Martina Mattiont (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EMIL Ms Susan Phiipot (Merrifield) {(086)  0.00 0.00 0.00 91.68 91.68 0.00 916.80  916.80 0.00 916.80 91.68 183360 0.00 0.00
EMIM Dina Mahmoud (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ENOO Ms Sophie Nash (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENGt M NISHAWAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
END2 MrMarc Noton (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.04 23.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.04 0.00 0.00
ENO3 Suniel Nandan (43) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENO4  Mr Marc Nurse (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24165 24165 0.00 120.82 0.00 36247 0.00 0.00
ENO5 L NUTT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENO6 Ms Maria Neate (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 13 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00 10 February 2009 14:34



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ——~—ARREARS ——— —mHQLIDAY S e w—|N LIEU——o RED. PAY ——-DTleeren —~—EE—

GRQOSS ERA - G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
ENO7 Ms Grace Nutten (059) 0.00 0.00 Q.00 360.96 360.96 0.00 225680 - 225860 0.00 0.00 360.95 225.60 0.00 0.00
ENO8 J NASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENO2 Mt Christian Newman {066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2256 0.00 0.00
EOQC MrM O'Riordan (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EO01 Ms Kelly Okogwu (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25868 0.00 0.00
EO02 Ms Denise Osboms (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.78 3M7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.78 0.00 0.00
EO03 CA QAKLEY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EO04 S OSBORNE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EOO05 Mr.John Owens (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQCOS Ms Mariam Qladye (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EQO7 Ms Tina Oak (086) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 458 .40 458,40 0.00 687.60 0.00 1,146.00 0.00 0.00
EPO0 Ms Fern Pearston {002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.62 104.62 0.00 40.24 4024 0.00 0.00 104.62 40.24 0.00 0.00
EPOY NJPYLE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EP02 Ms R Porter (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 " D.00 0.00 0.00 66,00 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
EP03 Ms Catherine Povah {009} .00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 121.40 121.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.40 0.00 0.00
EPQ4 Ms Mollie Pocley {015} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 060 . o000
EPOS Mr Steven Parker {021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4288 42.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.38 0.00 0.00
EPOG Mr Jonathon Prescott (021) 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.60 93.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.60 0.00 0.00
EPO7 Ms Kirsty Parker (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00
EPDE R PROCTOR 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q00 - .00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPOS JM POWER D.00 €.00 0.co 0.060 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.0 €.00
EPCA Ms Stacey Plank {0385) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.44 206 .44 0.00 .00 0.00 205.44 C.00 0.00
EPGB  Ms Danielle Plumb {035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 20.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 0.00 0.00
EPOC  Mr William Przystupa (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 2568 0.00 0.00 Q.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EPOD D PUGH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPOE STPILCHER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPOF Chantal Petty (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207124 132000 751.24 1,320.00 0.00 264000 0.00 751.24
EPOG Ms S Paterson {044} 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 2200 22.00 0.00 .00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EPOH Ms Lauren Partington (045) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPQI  Ms Shirelle Benjamin Privett (047) 0.00 0.00 0.0c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
EPOJ Sheetal Paul (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPOK Ms Zoey Pezzella (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.68 91.68 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 91.58 0.00 0.00
EPOL JPENCH. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPOM Amit Pate! (058) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 a.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EPON Ms Rachel Packman (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4512 4512 0.00 .00 0.00 4512 0.00 0.00
EPOO Ms Kelly Philpott (059) 0.00 c.00 0.00 325.90 325.90 0.00 977.70 977.70 0.00 B14.75 32590 179245 0.00 0.00
Page 14 of 20 IPS SQL ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limnited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name e ARREARS-r— ~=ereHOLIDAYS .- ~—IN LIEU~—— RED. PAY . § S —EE——

GROSS ERA GE GROSS ERA G-E GRCSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC . PREF UNSEC
EPOP  Mr Scott Parkin (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485.60 485.60 0.00 24280 0.00 728.40 0.00 0.00
EPQOQ Ms JSenny Pine (062) 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 44,00 44,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4400 0.c0 0.00
EPCR Mr Ryan Phillips (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.92 22.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 2292 0.00 0.00
EPOS Ms Natasha Price (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.375.20 §90.00 385.20 495.00 0.00 1485.00 0.C0 385.20
EPOT Ms Laura Piper (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EQOC Ms Siobhan Quayle (045) 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROQ SS RAMSAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ER0t S RAMSDEN : 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ER02 W RAZZAQ-BALOUCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERG3 Ms Victorla Wakeley- Reid (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 335620 3,300.00 56.20 3,135.00 0.00 6,435.00 0.00 56.20
ERC4 Edson Rodrigues (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.52 137.52 0.00 114.60 11460 0.00 0.00 137.52 114.60 Q.00 0.00
EROS Ms Eliie Rickman (D14) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERO6 Wr Dean Reddish (015) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ERO7 MrJohn Redhead (019) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ER08 MrLee Rogers (021) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 822.75 822.75 0.00 685.63 0.00 1,508.38 C.00 0.00
ERO9 JROCASTLE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROA Ms Nicole Ramsey (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 .00 0.00
ERQB Charlie Reed (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 22.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 0.00 0.00
EROC Tyler Ritchie (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 20.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16 0.00 0.00
EROD Deepraj Rai (038) Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 50.24 0.00 4512 0.00 135.36 0.00 0.00
EROE Ms F Roberts (038) 0.00 c.oo .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 c.o.o 0.00 0.00 22.56 000 0.00
EROF Ms K Rushford (038} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.co 90.24 50.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.24 0.00 Q.00
EROG Amardeep Raz (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROH Mr David Reid (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 060 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROl Ms R Ramezani (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44 00 0.00 0.00
EROJ Mr A Rousell (044) . 0.00 0.00 0.00 478.72 478.72 0.00 598.40 598.40 0.00 598.40 47872 1196.80 0.00 0.00
EROK C REYNOLDS 0.00 0.00 g.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 000 - 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERQL Mg Charlotie Robinson (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROM LJRENVOIZE - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERON Ms Keshia Robotham (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 . 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 c.00 0.00 0.00
ERCO Ms Ellen Rogers (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.0
EROP Ms Jade Rossati (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25868 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.co 0.00
EROQ Ms Vicky Roberts (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 895.00 895.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 '895.00 250.00 0.00 0.00
ERCR Ms Zoe Robinaen (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.51 85.51 .00 0.00 0.00 85,51 0.c0 0.00
EROS Ms Beth Ring (056) 0.00 0.00 000 Q.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 g.00 0.00 0.00
EROT MrLuke Reynoids (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.36 135.36 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 135.36 0.00 0.00
Page 15 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2008 1431



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2008

Name =———ARREARS -~ ~——HOLIDAYS—— ———N LIEU—eer RED. PAY e DTl —EE-—

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
ERCU Ms Emma Rigby (059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ERGV  Mr Joseph Ross {059) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 256 0.00 0.00
EROW Noela Rwejuna (061) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
EROX NRUSSO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EROY Sam Rodger (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ERCZ Mr Mark Rodway (068} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.40 214.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.40 0.00 0.00
ER10 Mrs Pamela Ross (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,154.40 1,065.60 88.80 213120 2,131.20 0.00 479520 106560 692640 88.80 0.00
ER11 JRICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ER12 Mr Samuel Rodd (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 90.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.24 0.00 0.00
ER13 Ms Tina Ross (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.04 45.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.84 0.00 0.00
ER14 Mr B Rawsthorne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
ER15 MrJGRea 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESO0 NL SKINNER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES01 S STAINSBY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES02 Jak Scattergood {009) 0.00 0.00 0.60 o.00 0.00 0.00 68.76 68.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.76 0.00 0.00
ES03 Ms Samantha Skinis (009) 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.60 114.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.60 0.00 0.00
ES04 Mr C Southworth (009) 0.00 0.00 0.00 194.24 194 .24 0.00 242,80 242.80 Q.00 000 194.24 242.80 0.00 0.00
ES05 Ms G Stafford (009) 0.co 0.00 0.00 872.11 ar2.11 0.00 822.7% 82275 0.00 685.63 87211 1,508.38 0.00 0.00
ESQ06 Cameron Setoudeh (014) 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESQ7 Bhavin Sachania (¢15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00
ES08 Ms Victoria Scott (019) 0.0C 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 c.00 0.00 030
ES09  Ms Madeline Simpson (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 300
ESOA Ms Paula Skidmore (019) 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOB Ms Loma Smith (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOC  MrMark Smith (019) 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOD Mr D Stockton (019) 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOE C SMITH 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESQOF Nathan P Scott (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.71 95.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.71 0.00 0.00
ESO0G Ms Chloe Sharman {023) 0.00 o.00 0.00 2712 2712 0.00 3r.68 37.68 0.00 0.00 27.12 37.68 0.00 0.00
ESOH  Mr Daniel Smith {023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 402,74 330.00 72.74 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 7274
ESO0I  Mr Robert Szincsak (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.90 171.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.80 0.00 0.00
ESQJ Ms Emma Short (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOK MS SMITH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOL  Alexander Steeves (035) 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 2568 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00
ESOM Sam Storey (035} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 22.52 22.52 0.00 0.0 0.00 22.52 0.00 0.00
ESON  Ms N Haberfield Smith (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22,56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.0¢ 0.00
Page 16 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ~——ARREARS —-— ~——HOLIDAYS—— ———IN LIV RED. PAY —OTt— —EE—
GROSS  ERA G-E GROSS ERA GE GROSS  ERA GE UNSEC PREF  UNSEC PREF  UNSEC
ESO0 Ms C Selshy (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 40.24 40.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 4024 0.00 0.00
ESOP Ms N Symonds (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 12675 12675 0.00 60.36 60.36 0.00 000  126.75 60.36 0.00 0.00
ES0Q Ms Felicity Smith (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
ESOR PK SHARMA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00
ESOS Aneil Salh (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOT  MrLee Shinkin (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOU Ms Gene Smith (043) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOV S SMITH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESOW Ms J Sloanes (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 20910  209.10 0.00 1,568.28 1,568.28 000  1,306.90  209.10 2,875.18 0.00 0.00
ESOX Mr S Summerside (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
ESOY VL SEGRAVE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESO2 Aamina Sheikh (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20544  205.44 0.00 154,08 000 35952 0.00 0.00
ES10  Mr Lewis Sims (047) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 579.94  579.94 0.00 289.97 000  869.91 0.00 0.00
ES11 K SHAW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES12  Harbinder Saul (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES13  Ms Emma Stock (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES14 Mr Andrew Samson (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0o 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
ES15 Ms Elisha Shaw (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12840  128.40 0.00 77.04 0.00  205.44 0.00 0.00
ES16 AJ SHIPLEY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES17 Ms Lucy Smith (085) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.68 67.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.68 0.00 £.00
ES18  Ms Francessca Scarrott (056) 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.00
ES19  Sheena Shah (058) 0.00 0.00 £0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00
ES1A Kalpana Skandakumar (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES1B PS SAUARI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES1C Ms Lyanne Solano-Fleetwood {061)  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14568 14568 0.00 72.84 000 21852 0.00 0.00
ES1D Ms Amanda Serridge (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83 23.83 0.00 27504 27504 0.00 412.56 2383  687.60 0.00 0.00
ES1E Ms Sophie Stone (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.18 17.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.18 0.00 0.00
ES1F Ms Dawn Sixsmith (064) 0.00 0.00 000 121.86  121.85 0.00 194976  1,949.76 000 194976  121.86 389052 0.00 0.00
ES1G HSTANCZYK £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESTH Ms Louise Stabler (066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES11 Mr Steven Smith (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ES1J Ms Paige Satherley (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,72 18.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72 0.00 0.00
ES1K  Ms Kelly Scrivens (068) 0.00 0.00 000 40368  396.00 7.68 1,009.20  990.00 19.20 990.00  396.00 1,980.00 7.68 19.20
ESIL Supriya Singhera (068) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68 16.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68 0.00 0.00
ES1M Gordon Stewart . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ETO0 Ms Sarah Tansey (002) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16920  168.20 0.00 0.00 000 16920 0.00 0.00

Page 17 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00 10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name —=—ARREARS —— ~—=HOLIDAYS e [N LIEU~—— RED. PAY ~—DTl— —-EE—

GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
ET0t PTOAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ET02 Ms Stacey Thomas (009} : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 242,80 242,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 242 .80 0.00 0.00
ET03 OS TIAMIYU 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ET04 AJ TRAYLING 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ETO5 MrJoe Tayllor (015) 0.00 Q.00 ¢.a0 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 18.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 1808 Q.00 0.00
ETO6 Ms Yasmin Taylor (015) G.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 48.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08 0.00 0.00
ET07 D TURNBULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
ET08 MrJTrueman 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
ET09 Elina Theodoulou (035) 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.72 102.72 0.00 §1.36 0.00 154,08 0.00 0.00
ETOA Ainsley Towl (035) 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 105.28 105.28 0.00 5264 0.00 157,92 0.00 0.00
ETOB Ms Bethany Taviner (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 17.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 0.00
ETOC Ms Lauren Torpey (042) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 a0q 22000 0.00 0.00
ETOD  Ms Emily Townsend - Smith (042) ¢.00 0.00 0.00 3.88 3.88 0.00 38.80 38.80 Q.00 0.00 .88 38.80 0.00 0.00
ETOE Mr Robert Thomas {(052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ETOF Ms Megan Tyce (053) c.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 80.48 80.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 go.48 0.00 0.00
ETOG Mr Christopher Timmins (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 333.84 3332.84 0.00 333.84 0.00 667.68 0.00 0.00
ETOH Kyriakos Tomnartitis {054} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2568 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 25.68 0.00 0.00
ETCl  Mr James Tole {055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.80 118.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.80 0.00 0.8
£T0J Ms Charlotte Tribley (056) 0.00 €.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ETOK Ms Lauren Turk (056) Q.Q0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ETOL Ms Lianne Tagg (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Cc.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ D00
ETOM Mr Jason Thompson (081) ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.52 137.52 0.00 137.52 0.00 275.04 0.00 0.00
ETON Mr Kevan Thorpe (061) ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
ETOO Ms Holly Teotle (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 85.76 8576 0.00 42.88 0.00 128.64 0.00 0.00
ETOP Ms Danieila Tibbatts (067) 0.00 0.00 ¢.co 0.00 0.00 0.co 178.20 . 178.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 178.20 0.00 .00
ET0OQ Ms Katie Trewhella (087) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 . 0.00 36.16 36.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.16 0.00 0.00
ETOR JA TUCKER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0450 0.Q0 0.00 0.00 .00
EU00  Mohammed Ulizh {052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00
EVO0 Giovanni Vetere (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 .00
EVO1 TL VAUGHAN 6.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EV02 Ms Lydia Viahakis (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 2414 2414 0.00 40.24 40.24 0.00 0.00 2414 - 4024 0.00 * 0.00
£V03  Romy Vincens- Thompson (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO00 AWHITE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EW01 R WELSH ] - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO02 Mr N Walton (003) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EW03 Mr David Ward (009) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.6o 0.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00
Page 18 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00

10 February 2009 14:31



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated: 10 February 2009

Name ~——ARREARS-~—— «e——HOLIDAYS ceomme ~—IN UEU— RED. PAY —DT— ——EE—

, GROSS  ERA GE GROSS ERA GE GROSS  ERA GE UNSEC PREF  UNSEC PREF  UNSEG
EW04 Ewelina Walczak (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO5 Ms Alicia Welch (014) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO0S Ms Rachas! Willison (015) 0.00 0.00 D00 32804 19140 13684 113120 66000  471.20 660.00 19140 1,320.00 136.64  471.20
EW07 RWATSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EW08 MJWEBSTER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO09 BA WALTON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOA Kenley Wardle (023) 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 88.00 0.00 22000 22000 0.00 000 8800 22000 0.00 0.00
EWOB Ms Rebecca Watson (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOC Ms Alicia Watts (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOD Ms Charlotte Wells (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOE Ms Jessica Whitfield (026) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOF MJ WILLIAMS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOG Jade Webb (035) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.52 22,52 0.00 0.00 0.00 2252 0.00 0.00
EWOH ZG WARD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWO!  MrL WHITE (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOJ Mr S Williams (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292 2292 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.92 0.00 0.00
EWOK Ms D Wartle (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11460  114.60 0.00 0.00 000 114,60 0.00 0.00
EWOL Daynor Wilkinson (044) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11000 110.00 0.00 0.00 000  110.00 0.00 0.00
EWOM M Ben Willlams (045) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWON Mr Ryan Ward (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOQ Mr Robert Ware (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOP Ms Gloria Witter {052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EW0Q Mr Mathew Wood (052) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOR Yan Yau Wing (053) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.68 67.68 0.00 000 000 6768 0.00 0.00
EWOS Ms Natasha Wilkinson (054) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12840  128.40 0.06 0.00 000 12840 0.00 0.00
EWOT Hobby Wilson (055) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.30 57.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.30 0.00 0.00
EWOU E WALTON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOV Ms Rebecca Webb (056} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOW N WHARTON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EWOX Mr Emesto Williams (058) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00
EWOY Ms Carole Winter (062) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 " 0.00 221148 2721148 0.00 294864 0.00 5160.12 0.00 0.00
EWO0Z Ms Amanda Wilson (064) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.84 45.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 4584 " 0.00 0.00
EW10 S WILLIAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EW1{t MrMies Watson {066) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,92 2282 0.00 0.00 0.00 2292 0.00 0.00
EW12 Ms Zoe Wignall (086) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45840  458.40 0.00 412.56 000 87098 0.00 0.00
EW13 H WADE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 18 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5.00 10 February 2008 14:34



USC Limited ERA CLAIM MASTER SHEET Dated:

10 Fabruary 2009

Name ——ARREARS =—— seeeHOLIDAY S e ——IN LIEU—-we RED, PAY DT} ~+—EE—
GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E GROSS ERA G-E UNSEC PREF UNSEC PREF UNSEC
EW14 Mr Tloy White (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.12 2712 0.00 0.00 0.00 2r.12 0.00 0.00
EW15 Ms Hannah Welsh (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EW16 Ms Nina Whittaker (082} 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 22.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.56 0.00 0.00
EW17 Ms Lucy Wilkinson {082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 20.12 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 20.12 0.00 0.00
EW18 Ms Jodle Willis (082) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312,80 312.80 © 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.80 0.00 0.00
EX00 CCOX 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 ~ Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EY00 Harley Young (019) ) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 17.16 17.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 0.00
EY01 Ms Samantha Young (067) 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.09 87.09 0.00 275.04 275.04 0.00 183.38 87.09 458 40 0.00 0.00
EZOT Agnese Zagata (038) 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.06 115.08 0.00 287.67 287.67 0.00 0.00 115.06 28767 0.00 0.00
RMO0Q James C McMahon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RMO1 James P McGonigle 0400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals 695 9,00 0.00 0.00 2507230 21,928.28 - 3,144.02 113,763.88 10247870 14,285.13 1332642 2192828 17500512 3,144.02 14,245.18
0 0 o 2 3 17 s E2! ) 104 "= am 17 34

Pet Claw Ord Cloaw
0TV - Hddowy, Poy 21,928 2% - 0Ty - oL B loz, unk-No

B -3 320,03 r1s,805- 1

m%,or%bmv g ool Oﬂoﬁw} S
Breo — € zyua.oa.

m««.%:%«yg O<Ad m.o..\ F L m :..N.wm..;m

Page 20 of 20 IPS SQL Ver. 5,00 10 February 2008 14:31



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block fettering

"Note

The particulars of any

bills of exchange and

promissory notes held
by a holder should be

inserted immediately

below the name and
address of such

creditor.

LIST ‘F

Statement of affairs
Unsecnred creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arradged in slphabeticat order and numbered consecatively

: Amount of claim
Name and address of Name and address of Date when

No acceptor of bill or note holder* due g

Signed %ﬂw &— Date D4 / 3 /QG]




Please do not write in
this margin

Please comphete
legibly, preferably in
black dype, or bold
block letteriug

LIST ‘G’
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be srranged in slphabetical order and pumbered consecutively

No

Name and address of creditor

Nature of ljability

Amount of claim

£

Signed %

v e

Date %/3/05’(




